Austin Packer Invational
Meadow Greens Golf Course
October 13, 2015
Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

24 Winona (18:20.7 91:43.3 1:18.1)
1 Yousef Almatrok 17:42.6
2 Logan Swenson 17:52.5
5 Aidan Mohan 18:33.0
6 Oliver Hamilton 18:34.5
10 Zach Reuter 19:00.7
11) Mitchell Ploetz 19:08.0
14) Zeb Trombetta 19:21.2
34 Albert Lea Area (18:36.1 93:00.2 0:59.4)
3 William Kreun 18:12.9
4 Brandon Etherington 18:13.1
7 Grant Herfindahl 18:37.2
8 Andrew Willner 18:44.7
12 Joseph Kreun 19:12.3
16) Dalton Larson 19:29.0
20) Caleb Miller 19:44.4
76 Lake City (19:23.5 96:57.1 0:36.5)
9 Ben Johnson 18:58.7
13 Taggart Jacob 19:19.8
17 Nicholas Danyluk 19:29.4
18 Joseph Kozlowski 19:34.0
19 Nash Nelson 19:35.2
25) Nate Martin 20:31.5
27) Ben Gardner 20:38.8
105 Austin (20:08.0 100:39.6 1:03.0)
15 Blake Petrik 19:27.9
21 Brandon Rembao 19:53.9
22 Alex Petrik 20:22.1
23 Toby Gogolewski 20:24.8
24 Aaron Knoll 20:30.9
26) Thomas Walker 20:31.6
28) Payton Lewis 21:22.4

Results by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted €@ www.wayzataresults.con



Austin Packer Invational

Meadow Greens Golf Course
October 13,

Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

2015

Name Grade Team Time Pace

Abby Orvis Stewartville 19:52.0 6:24

2 2 Johannah Clementson Lake City 22:41.3 7:19
3 3 Claire Ebertowski Winona 22:48.0 7:21
< 4 Brenna Meyer Winona 22:59.7 7:25
5 5 Allison Ruter Stewartville 23:20.8 7:31
& 6 Natalie Kehren Lake City 23:23.0 7:32
o 7 Madi Dwelle Lake City 23:36.5 7:36
Iy 8 Colleen Halleck Winona 23:43.6 7:39
9 9 Kala Hamilton Winona 23:47.4 7:40
LO 10 Olivia Renelt Lake City 23:48.3 7:40
1z 11 Destiny Kronebusch Winona 23:54.8 7:42
12 12 Allison Keller Lake City 24:16.5 7:49
13 13 Lori Bailey Stewartville 24:26.5 7:53
14 14 Lindsay Hawkins Lake City 24:37.4 7:56
L5 Cenneidigh Peters Austin 24:38.9 7:57
i 15 Janessa Malone Stewartville 24:57.2 8:02
i 16 Taylor Smith Stewartville 24:59.9 8:03
18 Micha Weber Austin 25:00.6 8:03
19 17 Emily Carrie Winona 25:18.0 8:09
20 18 Kayla Schlechtinger Stewartville 25:33.3 8:14
25 19 Grace Waltman Stewartville 25:43.8 8:17
22 Madison Rediske Stewartville 25:43.8 8:17
23 Haley Olswold Stewartville 25:58.7 8:22
4 20 Kennedy Reckmann Lake City 26:12.5 8:27
25 Maggie Cedar Lake City 26:15.5 8:28
26 Olivia Funke Lake City 26:19.5 8:29
27 21 Hannah Sheridan Winona 26:23.5 8:30
28 Lilly Matson Lake City 27:32.3 8:52
24 Taylor Rasmussen Winona 27:50.9 8:58
50 Sarah Beguin Winona 27:57.2 9:00
B Taylor Rudnicki Lake City 27:58.8 9:01
2 Olivia Boe Stewartville 28:22.7 9:09
3 Anna Schara Austin 28:49.0 9:17
L Isabelle Greene Winona 29:11.9 9:24
3h Madeline Birch Stewartville 29:14.3 9:25
6 Cecelia Gray Stewartville 30:20.3 9:46
Sydney Bacon GMLOS 30:31.4 9:50
Breanna Winfield GMLOS 32:19.6 10:25

regaits by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results Inc.

Results will be posted @

www.wayzataresults.com



Austin Packer Invational
Meadow Greens Golf Course
October 13, 2015
Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

35 Winona (23:26.7 117:13.5 1:06.8)
3 Claire Ebertowski 22:48.0
4 PBrenna Meyer 22:59.7
8 Colleen Halleck 23:43.6
9 Kaia Hamilton 23:47.4
i1 CPestiny Kronebusch 23:54.8
37) Emily Carrie 25:18.0
21) BHannah Sheridan 26:23.5
37 Lake City (23:33.2 117:45.6 1:35.2)
2 Johannah Clementson 22:41.3
6 Natalie Kehren 23:23.0
7 Madi Dwelle 23:36.5
10 Clivia Renelt 23:48.3
12 Allison Keller 24:16.5
14} Lindsay Hawkins 24:37.4
20) Kennedy Reckmann 26:12.5
50 Stewartville (23:31.3 117:36.4 5:07.9)
1 Abby Orvis 19:52.0
5 Allison Ruter 23:20.8
13 Lori Bailey 24:26.5
15 Janessa Malone 24:57.2
16 Taylor Smith 24:59.9
13) KRayla Schlechtinger 25:33.3
19) Grace Waltman 25:43.8
Results by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.con
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“mrownlaete Teams:

Cenneidigh Peters , Micha Weber , Anna Schara

Sydney Bacon , Breanna Winfield



Austin Packer Invational
Meadow Greens Golf Course
October 13, 2015
Junior High Boys 3200M

Time Pace

i iristopher Remling 12:45.8 6:26
r Hcott Boelman 12:48.3 6:27
> lLuke Weaver 13:06.2 6:36
¢ Trayton Ottman 13:57.8 7:02
ol Laufenberg 14:37.8 7:22
4 uel Nelsen 14:52.1 7:29
B 2th Lumley 15:01.7 7:34
¢ : Nuss 15:25.0 7:406
4 Jack Parry 15:38.3 7:52
1+ l.ogan Kelly 15:48.3 7:57
1 son Geier 16:34.2 8:20
1 - Hendrickson 16:56.6 8:32
1 nva Yetter 17:37.5 8:52
1 King 19:57.0 106:02

: ionalde Rubio 25:48.7 12:59
L& Btanan Cuenes 27:59.7 14:05

Austin Packer Invational
Meadow Greens Golf Course
October 13, 2015
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12018 Austin Packer Invitational

Austin Packer Invational

Meadow Greens Golf Course
October 13, 2015

Junior High Girls 3200M

Place First NameName Time Pace
1 Aleksandria Brown 14:59.9 7:33
2  Shelby Jenkins 156:01.3 7:34
3 Alysa Manahan 15:22.8 7:45
4  Kenai Weinhold 15:54.2 8:00
5 Ava Myhre 15:58.3 8:02
6 Caitlin Drees 16:22.7 8:15
7  Ellen Horvat 16:55.8 8:31
8 Grace Bobby 17:01.7 8:34
9 Kyra Lubensky 17:23.1 8:45

10  Kieran Sween 17:29.5 8:48
11 Alexis Goetsch 17:54.2 9:01
12 Melany Rosas 18:06.5 9:07
13  Olivia Culbert 18:08.3 9:08
14  Ava Wilde 19:43.5 9:56
15 Bailee Swanson 19:47.3 9:58
16  Goamaar Paul 20:09.6 10:09
17  Metach Oman 21556 11.02

Aisstin Packer Invational
Meadow Greens Golf Course
Cictober 13, 2015
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Place TmPI
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
i1 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
18 16
17 17
18

19 18
20 19

21 20

22

23 21
24 22

25 23
26 24

27 25
28

29

30 26
3 27
32 28
33

34

35

36 29
37

48 30

Austin Packer Invitational

Austin Packer Invational

Meadow Greens Golf Course
October 13, 2015
Varsity Boys 5000M

Name
Jackson Goodell
Carl Kozlowski
Peter Torkelson
Mitchell Mund
Carson Goodell
Moah Schultz
Cale Rinn
Cassidy Cyert
Henry Hinchcliffe
Mitchell Mayer
Nathan Drees
Isaiah Scruggs
Carter Fritz
Preston Halleck
Carter Briggs
Colten Brand
Jay Skaar
Yousef Almatrok
Nikk Christianson
Brockdon Lawhead
Leo Olveda
Logan Swenson
Awustin O'Flaherty
Abe Peterson
Hunter Grimm
Herbie Lein
isdon Kaartinen
William Kreun
Brandon Etherington
Joseph Kroymann
Alex Scharpen
Ben Walker
Aidan Mohan
Oliver Hamilton
Grant Herfindahl
Makeiy Makair
Andrew Willner
Dylan Deetz

Figyf/(2:/RunScore/RSTMPS$S.HTML

Grade Team

Albert Lea Area
Lake City
GMLOS

Lake City
Albert Lea Area
Winona
Winona
Winona

Austin

Austin

Austin Pacelli
Stewartville
Winona
Winona
Winona
Winona

Albert L.ea Area
Winona

Albert Lea Area
Austin

Albert [.ea Area
Winona

Lake City
Albert Lea Area
Lake City
Albert Lea Area
Lake City
Albert L.ea Area
Albert Lea Area
Austin

Lake City
Austin

Winona
Winona

Albert Lea Area
Austin

Albert Lea Area
Stewartville

Time

16:14.4
16:24.4
16:43.8
16:48.5
16:52.2
17.06.5
17:07.8
17:10.5
17:23.6
17:24.4
17:26.8
17:28.3
17:32.9
17:33.1
17:33.2
17:34.5
17:38.5
17:42.6
17:45.6
17:50.2
17:51.3
17:52.5
17:53.6
17:56.4
18:04.8
18:05.7
13:09.9
13:12.9
18:13.1
13:16.1
13:22.1
13:30.4
18:33.0
13:34.5
13:37.2
13:40.7
13:44.7
13:55.1

Pace

5:14
5:17
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:36
5:37
5:37
5:38
5:39

5:39 -

5:39
5:40
5:41
5:43
5:43
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:46
5:47
5:50
5:50
5:51
5:52
5:52
5:53
5.55
5.58
5:59
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:06

18
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Austin Packer Invitational

39 31  Andrew Green Lake City 18:58.0 6:07
" 40 Ben Johnson Lake City 18:58.7 607
41 Zach Reuter Winona 19:00.7 6:08
42 Mitchell Ploetz Winona 19:.08.0 6:10
43 Joseph Kreun Albert Lea Area 19:12.3  6:11
44 32 Evan McAlister Austin 19:16.6  6:13
45 Taggart Jacob Lake City 19:19.8 6:14
46 Zeb Trombetta Winona 19:21.2 6:14
47 Cody Peterson Winona 19:24.1 6:15
48 33 Dylan Bauman Stewartville 19:25.5 6:16
49 Blake Petrik Austin 19:27.9 6:16
50 Dalton Larson Albert Lea Area 19:29.0 6:17
51 Nicholas Danyluk Lake City 19:294  6:17
52 Joseph Kozlowski Lake City 19:34.0 6:18
53 Nash Nelson Lake City 19:35.2 6:19
54 Caleb Miller Albert Lea Area 191444  6:22
55 Brandon Rembao Austin 19:53.9 6:25
56 34 Parker Hale GMLOS 19:65.0 6:25
57 Jens Lange Albert Lea Area 19:56.3  6:26
58 35 Kolton Arndorfer GMLOS 20:02.9 6:28
59 Isaac Dulek Winona 20:05.1 6:28
60 Jacob Leal Albert Lea Area 20:12.1 6:31

Rasults by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

Austin Packer Invational
Meadow Greens Golf Course

October 13, 2015
Varsity Boys 5000M
"tace TmPl Name Grade Team Time Pace
61 Alex Petrik Austin 20:22.1 6:34
62 Toby Gogolewski Austin 20:248 6:35
63 Braden Fritz Winona 20:26.3 6:35
64 36 Cole Ethen Austin Pacelli 20:29.3 6:36
65 Aaron Knoll Austin 20:30.9 6:37
66 Nate Martin Lake City 20:31.5 6:37
67 Thomas Walker Austin 20:31.6  6:37
68 37 William Kahle Austin Pacelli 20:324  6:37
69 Jonas Trombetta Winona 20:37.2  6:39
70 Ben Gardner Lake City 20:38.8  6:39
71 Baker Swenson Winona 201446 6:41
72 Tim Peterson Lake City 20:46.8 642

Elaifi s iRunScore/RSTMPS$S.HTML
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73
74
75
76
17
78
79
80
31
02
83
84
45
36
a7
38
39
90
91
92
93
94
45
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Results by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results Inc. Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com

38
39

40

41
42
43

44

45

46

47

48

Matt Scaglione
Tate Horgen
Josh Martinez
Caleb Talamantes
Jacob Kramer
Jake Johnsrud
Christian Kamrowski
David Florness
Carl Rol

Payton Lewis
Andrew Arndorfer
Bennett Kraemer
Jayden Lewis
Ezekiel Peters
Shawn Husgen
Logan Barr
Jackson Marsh
Jon Beach
Garrett Everett
Jackson Hale
lvan Vargas
Thomas Lundell
Andrew Simmons
Romario Rosas
Andrew Lemmer
Alex Kurth
Esteban Johnson
Jacob Timp
Travis Jensen
Ethan Heitman
Jakob Miller
Jimmy Anderson
Sam Ruiz

Isaac Kraushaar
Josh Everett
Garret Larson
Jacob McMahon
Austin Peterson
Solomon Elhindi
Eric Deegan

Austin Packer Invitational

GMLOS
Stewartville
Albert Lea Area
Albert Lea Area
Austin Pacelli
Albert Lea Area
Winona
Winona

Lake City
Austin

GMLOS

Austin Pacelli
Austin Pacelli
Austin
Stewartville
Albert Lea Area
Austin
Stewartville
Albert Lea Area
GMLOS

Lake City
Albert Lea Area
Stewartville
Albert Lea Area
Winona

Lake City
Albert Lea Area
Winona

Albert Lea Area
Lake City
Winona

Lake City

Lake City
Austin Pacelli
Albert Lea Area
Albert Lea Area
Winona

Albert Lea Area
Winona

Lake City

20:47.7
20:53.5
20:55.4
21:07.8
21:09.3
21:10.1
21:12.3
21:13.4
21:21.3
21:22.4
21:24.5
21:26.7
21:27.7
21:48.6
22:03.2
22:03.8
22:32.1
22:34.6
22:37.3
22:44.8
22:47.2
22:50.0
22:53.6
22:58.5
23:00.5
23:11.8
23:16.5
23:26.2
23:36.6
24:07.3
24:08.6
24:18.4
24:22.3
24:28.8
24:30.4
24:35.7
25:50.7
25:59.4
27472
27:51.2

Flal/C IRunScore/RSTMPS$S.HTML

6:42
6:44
6:45
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:53
6:53
6.54
6:55
6:55
7:02
7:06
7:07
7:16
7:16
717
7:20
7:21
7:21
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:28
7:30
7:33
7:36
7:46
747
7:50
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:55
8:20
8:22
8.57
8:58

3/5



032015 Austin Packer Invitational

Austin Packer Invational
Meadow Greens Golf Course
October 13, 2015
Varsity Boys 5000M

1 48 Winona (17:18.2 86:30.8 ©:26.6)
1 6 Noah Schultz 17:06.5
z 7 Cale Rinn 17:07.8
2 8 Cassidy Cyert 17:10.5
4 13 Carter Fritz 17:32.9
3 14 Preston Halleck 17:33.1
5 ( 15) Carter Briggs 17:33.2
7 ( 16) Colten Brand 17:34.5
Z. 61 Albert Lea Area (17:16.4 86:22.9 1:36.9)
1 1 3Jackson Goodell 16:14.4
2 5 Carson Goodell 16:52.2
3 17 Jay Skaar 17:38.5
4 18 Nikk Christianson 17:45.6
) 20 Leo Olveda 17:51.3
& { 22) Abe Peterson 17:56.4
7  ( 24) Herbie Lein 18:05.7
3, 75 Lake City (17:28.3 87:21.2 1:45.5)
1 2 Carl Kozlowski 16:24.4
i 4 Mitchell Mund 16:48.5
3 21 Austin O'Flaherty 17:53.6
! 23  Hunter Grimm 18:04.8
& 25 Risdon Kaartinen 18:09.9
& ( 27) Alex Scharpen 18:22.1
7 ( 31) Andrew Green 18:58.0
4. 92 Austin (17:53.0 89:24.7 1:06.8)
1 9 Henry Hinchcliffe 17:23.6
pa 10 Mitchell Mayer 17:24.4
3 19 Brockdon Lawhead 17:58.2
g 26 Joseph Kroymann 18:16.1
) 28 Ben Walker 18:30.4
6 ( 29) Makeiy Makair 18:46.7
7 ( 32) Evan McAlister 19:16.6
P 151 GMLOS (19:46.8 98:53.9 4:40.7)
L 3 Peter Torkelson 16:43.8
3 34 Parker Hale 19:55.0
3 35 Kolton Arndorfer 20:02.9
4 38 Matt Scaglione 20:47.7
5 41 Andrew Arndorfer 21:24.5
% ( 46) Jackson Hale 22:44.8
G 158 Stewartville (19:45.2 98:45.6 4:34.9)
1 12 Isaiah Scruggs 17:28.3
2 30 Dylan Deetz 18:55.1
3 33 Dylan Bauman 19:25.5
4 39 Tate Horgen 28:53.5
3 44 Shawn Husgen 22:03.2
&  ( 45) Jon Beach 22:34.6
7 ( 47) Andrew Simmons 22:53.6

7, 166 Austin Pacelli

(20:12.9 101:04.5 3:59.9)

filelliC RunScore/RSTMPS$S.HTML
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1 11

2 36
v 3 37

4 40

5 42

5

7

Nathan Drees
Cole Ethen
William Kahle
Jacob Kramer
Bennett Kraemer

( 43) Jayden Lewis
( 48) Isaac Kraushaar

17:
20:
20:
:09.3
21:
21:
24:

21

Results by Eric Harder of Wayzata Results

FrantrCiRunScore/RSTMPS$S.HTML

Austin Packer Invitational

26.8
29.3
32.4

26.7

27.7
28.8

Inc.

Results will be posted @ www.wayzataresults.com
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10/20/2015

73 HVL - Zumbrota
NAME PL 1600M] 3200M ] 5000M SPLIT#pPLITH SPLI'I.'# 014Tir]
2000M| 4000M
Andrew 4 5:55 12:11 19:16 5:55 | 6:16 | 7:05
Ben 6 5:42 | "12:16 | 19:25 5:42 | 6:34 | 7:09
Nash 7 6:10 12:23 | 19:27 6:10 | 6:13 | 7:04
Nate 9 5:56 12:27 | 19:39 6:56 | 6:31 | 7:12
Joey 10 5:55 12:17 | 19:49 5:55 | 6:20 | 7:32
Taggart 14 5:57 12:38 | 20:09 5:57 | 6:41 ] 7:31
Nick D 22 6:20 13:12 | 20:55 6:20 | 6:52 | 7:43
Ben G 25 6:12 13:14 | 21.04 6:12 ] 7:02 | 7:50
Tim 29 6:09 13:13 | 21:22 6:04 | 7:09 | 8:09
Carl R 46 6:46 14:07 | 22:36 6:46 | 7:21 | 8:29
Alex K 51 6:59 14:30 | 23:12 6:59 | 7:31 | 8:42
Jimmy 57 7:02 14:45 | 23.45 7:02 | 7:43 | 9:00
Ethan 68 7:35 15:47 | 24.57 7:38 | 8:12 | 9:07
Eric 83 8:26 17:52 | 28.46 8:26 | 9:26 | 9:54
Johannah 3 6:49 14:33 | 23:14 6:49 | 7144 | 8:41
Olivia R 6 6:49 14:37 | 23:41 6:49 | 7:.48 | 9:04
Madi 11 6:56 14:49 | 23:58 6:56 | 7:53 | 9:09
Lindsay 20 7:36 15:48 | 24.48 7:36 | 8:12 | 9:00
Allison 23 7.23 15:48 | 24.56 7:23 | 8:25 | 9:08
Maggie 26 7:35 16:05 | 25.28 7:35 1 8:30 ] 9:23
Kennedy 32 7:49 16:33 | 26.01 7:49 | 8:44 | 9:28
Lilly 36 8:12 16:59 | 26.28 8:12 | 8:47 | 9:29
Olivia F 40 7:41 16:55 | 26.52 7:41 | 9:14 | 9:57
Elena 44 7:40 16:48 | 27.09 7:40 | 9:08 | 10:21
Taylor R 59 8:32 18:08 | 29.00 7:40 | 9:08 |10:21




10/20/2015

" HVL - Zumbrota
Morgan 13 6:04 13:09 | 21:02 6:04 | 7:05 | 7:53
Liv 17 6:09 13:14 | 21221 6:09 | 7:05 | 8:07
Sidney 19 6:07 13:19 | 21:26 6:07 | 7:12 | 8:07
Phebe 20 6:37 13:29 | 21:27 6:37 | 6:52 | 7:58
Taylor H 23 6:27 13:33 | 21:43 6:27 | 7:06 | 8:10
Brenna 36 6:50 14:36 | 23:10 6:50 | 7:46 | 8:33
Catherine 40 6:50 14:32 | 23:29 6:50 | 7:42 | 8:57
Carl K 1 5:02 10:31 | 16:58 5:02 | 5:29 | 6:27
Mitch 2 5:12 10:47 | 17:04 5:12 | 5:35 | 6:17
Austin 10 5:23 11:17 | 17:54 5:23 | 5:54 | 6:37
Hunter 15 5:33 11:35 | 18:14 5:33 | 6:02 | 6:39
Risdon 20 5:27 11:29 | 18:35 5:27 | 6:02 | 7:06
Alex S 23 5:39 11:45 | 18:39 5:39 | 6:06 | 6:54
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Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN
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10/20/2015

Junior Varsity Girls 5000M
Name Yr Team
Abby Orvis 10 Stewartville
Marissa Houfek 7 Rochester Lourdes
Soommoton 8 LakeCly
Jaci Newman 7 Pine Island
Rachel Schutz 8 Pine Island
Olivia Renelt 11 Lake City
Rylee Tjossem 10 Rochester Lourdes
Maggie Bahr 7 Cannon Falls
Brenna Ryan 9 Rochester Lourdes
Annika Adelsman 8 Pinelsland
Madi Dwelle 12 Lake City
Liberty Leis 7 Rochester Lourdes
Megan Scheuer 9 Byron
Grace Waltman 8 Stewartville
gg:: ctinger 12 Stewartville
Grace Rogers 11  Rochester Lourdes
Taylor Smith 9 Stewartville
Maddie Ford 12 Byron
Tianna
Magnuson 8 Byron
Lindsay Hawkins 7 Lake City
Taylor Dean 7 Byron
Genevieve
Brewer 9 Byron
Allison Keller 9 Lake City
Lori Bailey 10 Stewartville
Brooke Hogan 12 Cannon Falls
Maggie Cedar 9 Lake City
Kallie Alders 9 @‘ggﬁﬁxaepp“" Kenyon-
Annabel Smith 8 Kasson-Mantorville

Time
20:31.7
22:55.4

23:14.8

23:22.5
23:40.6
23:41.7
23:46.9
23:47.3
23:48.6
23:56.5
23:58.1
24:08.5
24:15.6
24:251

24:38.8

24:44.0
24:45.2
24:47.0

24:47.9

24:48.5
24:55.2

24:55.8

24:56.8
24:58.3
25:26.7
25:28.3

25:40.7
25:43.3

Pace
6:37
7:23

7:29

7:32
7:38
7:38
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:43
7:43
7:47
7:49
7:52

7:56

7:58
7:59
7:59

7:59

8:00
8:02

8:02
8:02
8:03

8:12
8:12

8:16
8:17
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29
30

31

58
59

28
29

30

31

32
33
34

35
36

37
38

39

40

41

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

Ann Ruff
Janessa Malone

Angenlina
Upman

Kennedy
Reckmann

Emma Thomley
Madison Rediske
Taylor Borschatz
Lilly Matson

Jesselyn
Lonneman

Lily Johnson
Payton Kruse

Olivia Funke
Sadie Short

Kimberly Quino-
Munson

Abby Brytowski
Elena Hodgell
Lindsey Reiland
Katherine
Beckmaii

I aurg Qoland
Marie Rindahl
Heather Husgen

Clara Flikke

Ally Reiland
Katelynn Strupp
Katherine Hafner

Olivia Boe
Ana Trepels

Faith
Roughsedge

Briann
Westerberg

Taylor Rudnicki
MaKayla

8
10

7

7

12
9
7
8

12
10
11

Rochester Lourdes
Stewartville

Byron

Lake City

Cannon Falls
Stewartville
Byron

Lake City

Pine Island

Cannon Falls

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Lake City
Kasson-Mantorville

Goodhue

Byron
Lake City
Rochester Lourdes

Rochester Lourdes
Waecenn-Mantoniillg
Stewarhiilla
Stewartville
Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo
Stewartville

Byron

Rochester Lourdes
Rachectar | ourdes
Stewartville

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Byron

Goodhue
Lake City

25:53.2
25:57.3

26:01.3

26:01.8

26:06.2
26:18.2
26:28.2
26:28.7

26:29.1
26:30.1
26:30.7

26:52.3
26:59.4

27:03.8

27:06.5
27:09.1
27:27.0

27:32.5
27:456
2748 R
27:53.4

28:01.1

28:01.8
28:04.3
28:17.0
28:17.5
28:20.0

28:45.8

28:54.7

28:56.9
29:00.4

8:20
8:22

8:23

8:23

8:25
8:28
8:32
8:32

8:32
8:32
8:32

8:39
8:42

8:43

8:44
8:45
8:51

8:52

’:57
]K7

8:59
9:02

9:02
9:03
9:07
9:07
9:08

9:16

9:19

9:20
9:21
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60

Chesney

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

8 Byron

29:07.6

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN

10/20/2015

Junior Varsity Girls 5000M

TmPlI Name Yr
42 Grace Foster 10
43 Catherine Trihey 8

Rebecca Ward 7
Caitlin Nelson 9

44 Kalley Diercks 12
Jessica Marolt 12
Katie Carpenter 11
Alyssa Cordes 11
Kennedy Mayer 8

Nell Knutson
45 Caitlin Irish
46 Summer Jan

11
10
tzen 8

Nyombia Smith 11
47 Lexi Lodermeier 9
48 Sydney Melson 7
49 Keisha O'Reilly 12
50 Alyssa Bronk 11

Team

Cannon Falls
Kasson-Mantorville
Rochester Lourdes
Byron

Goodhue

Byron

Byron

Byron

Rochester Lourdes
Byron
Kasson-Mantorville
Pine Island

Byron

Goodhue

Goodhue

Goodhue

Pine Island

Time

29:09.1
29:11.1
29:26.7
29:38.7
29:43.0
30:37.5
30:50.0
30:52.6
31:16.5
32:05.0
32:09.4
32:49.2
32:57.8
33:23.8
33:37.8
34:05.3
37:56.2

Pace
9:23
9:24
9:29
9:33
9:34
9:62
9:56
9:57

10:04

10:20

10:21

10:34

10:37

10:45

10:50

10:59

12:13

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN

10/20/2015

Rochester Lourdes

Marissa Houfek
Rylee Tjossem
Brenna Ryan
Liberty Leis

(23:52.7 119:23.4 1:48.6)

9:23



11/13/2015

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

(23:51.9 119:19.1 4:26.6)

(24:44.3 123:41.5 0:40.2)

(26:03.6 130:17.9 9:26.7)

(26:11.9 130:59.4 5:21.8)

(28:21.8 141:48.8 6:26.1)

5 16 Grace Rogers 11 24:44.0
6 { 28) Ann Ruff 8 25:53.2
7 ( 39) Lindsey Reiland 7 27:27.0
2. 63 Lake City

1 3 Johannah Clementson 8 23:14.8
2 6 Olivia Renelt 11 23:41.7
3 11 Madi Dwelle 12 23:58.1
4 20 Lindsay Hawkins 7 24:48.5
5 23 Allison Keller 9 24:56.8
6 ( 26) Maggie Cedar 9 25:28.3
7  ( 31) Kennedy Reckmann 7 26:01.8
3. 71 Stewartville

1 1 Abby Orvis 16 20:31.7
2 14 Grace Waltman 8 24:25.1
3 15 Kayla Schlectinger 12 24:38.8
4 17 Taylor Smith 9 24:45.2
5 24 lori Bailey 10 24:58.3
6 ( 29) Janessa Malone 10 25:57.3
7 ( 33) Madison Rediske 9 26:18.2
4, 93 Byron

1 13 Megan Scheuer 9 24:15.6
2 18 Maddie Ford 12 24:47.0
3 19 Tianna Magnuson 8 24:47.9
4 21 Taylor Dean 7 24:55.2
5 22 Genevieve Brewer 9 24:55.8
6 ( 30) Angenlina Upman 7 26:01.3
7 ( 34) Taylor Borschatz 7 26:28.2
5. 100 Pine Island

1 4 3Jaci Newman 7 23:22.5
2 5 Rachel Schutz 8 23:40.6
3 10 Annika Adelsman 8 23:56.5
4 35 3Jesselyn Lonneman 12 26:29.1
5 46 Summer Jantzen 8 32:49.2
6 ( 58) Alyssa Bronk 11 37:56.2
6. 143 Cannon Falls

1 8 Maggie Bahr 7 23:47.3
2 25 Brooke Hogan 12 25:26.7
3 32 Emma Thomley 12 26:96.2
4 36 Lily Johnson 10 26:30.1
5 42 Grace Foster 10 29:09.1
7. 192 Kasson-Mantorville

1 27 Annabel Smith 8 25:43.3
2 37 Sadie Short 10 26:59.4
3 40 Laura Soland 10 27:45.6
4 43 Catherine Trihey 8 29:11.1
5 45 (Caitlin Irish 10 32:09.4
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Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

Hiawatha valley League Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN

16/20/2015
*kkkkkkkkdk TEAM SCORE F*kF®skkksk

8. 218 Goodhue (36:33.1 152:45.3 6:34.9)
1 38 Kimberly Quino-Munson 7 27:083.8
2 41 Briann Westerberg 8 28:56.9
3 44 Kalley Diercks 12 29:43.0
4 47 Lexi Lodermeier 9 33:23.8
5 48 Sydney Melson 7 33:37.8
6 ( 49) Keisha 0'Reilly 12 34:05.3

Incomplete Teams:

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo

Kallie Alders

9, Payton Kruse 11,

Clara Flikke 10, Ana Trepels
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Place
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13
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15
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Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN

TmPI

- O W Oo~N O 19)

—-—

13

14

15
16
17

18

19
20

21

22

Name

Katherine
Hoffman

Skyler
Jacobson

Chrissy
Lofgren

Courtney West
Hannah
Higgins
Josselyn
Lindahl

Sophie Epps
Kailee Malone

Lauren Berg

Tiana Wiebke
Lauryn Renier

Jocasta
Adelsman

Morgan
Dammann

Lauren
Nepstad

Alyssa Rauk
Erin Leary
Liv Kozlowski

Margaret
Degen

Sidney Renelt
Phebe Nelson

Annika
Johnson

Tess
Hokanson

10/20/2015
Varsity Girls 5000M
Yr Team
12 Cannon Falls
1'0 Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo
12 Stewartville
10 Kasson-Mantorville
9 Byron
10 Pine Island
9 Cannon Falls
8 Stewartville
10 Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo
7 Kasson-Mantorville
8 Rochester Lourdes
10 Pine Island
12 Lake City
8 Byron
9 Pine Island
11  Rochester Lourdes
10 Lake City
8 Rochester Lourdes
10 Lake City
8 Lake City
8 Byron
10 Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-

Wanamingo

Time

19:59.9

20:14.5

20:20.4
20:27.8
20:29.2

20:32.1

20:33.2
20:33.9

20:40.1

20:48.0
20:59.2

21:02.2

21:03.2

21:04.2

21:17.8
21:19.3
21:22.2

21:26.3

21:26.9
21:27.8

21:32.6

21:41.1

Pace

6:27

6:31

6:33
6:36
6:36

6:37

6:37
6:38

6:40

6:42
6:46

6:47

6:47

6:47

6:52
6:52
6:53
6:54

6:55
6:55

6:57

6:59
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23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34
35
36
37

38
39

40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
4

50
51

23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

32

33

34
35
36
37

38

39

40

41
42
43

44

45

46

47

48

49
50
51

Taylor Heitman

Justine
Schneider

Laura Pedelty
Sophie Holm

Isabel Field
Autumn Feine
Amanda Wulf
Brett Hanson
Emily Benrud

Ashley
Johnson

Haley
Ellingson

Anna Braun
Ally Noll
Brenna Neison
Anna Otto

Elizabeth
Bauer

Maddie
Patterson

Catherine
Keller

Abbi Barstad
Olivia Stahler
Kelsey Howard
Emily
Schlectinger

Anna
Rechtzigel

Annika
Thomley

Ashley
Christensen

Taylor
Rasmussen
Caitlyn
Severson
Kristina Allen

Grace Beebe

Hiawatha Valiey League Conference Championships

12
12

9
12

8
9
11
10
10

8

11

10

10
11
10

10

11

12

10

Lake City
Byron

Stewartville

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Stewartville
Stewartville
Cannon Falls
Cannon Falls
Goodhue

Kasson-Mantorville

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Rochester Lourdes

Pine Island

Lake City

Rochester Lourdes

Rochester Lourdes

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Lake City

Byron
Byron
Byron

Stewartville
Kasson-Mantorville
Cannon Falls
Kasson-Mantorville
Pine Island

Hayfield

Cannon Falls
Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-

21:43.9
21:44.1
21:58.5
22:07 1

22:11.7
22:14.4
22:14.7
22:27 1
22:41.1

22:43.5

22:49.7

22:58.9
23:06.0
23:10.2
23:12.6

23:13.1
23:29.1

23:29.9

23:37.7
23:44.4
23:45.6

23:47.0
23:57.4
23:59.4
24:02.7
24:04.0

24:08.5
24:22.0
24:30.8

7:00
7:00
7:05
7:08

7:09
7:10
7:10
714
7:19

7:19

7:21

7:24
7:27
7:28
7:29

7:29

7:34

7:34

7:37
7:39
7:39

7:40

743

7:44

7:45

7:45

7:47
7:51
7:54
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52

53

54
55
56

57
58
59
60

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @

52

53

54
55
56

57
58
59
60

Grace
Baudhuin

Alexandra
Louks

Ava Holtz
Ellie Smith
Alyssa Klocke
Megan
Johnson
Brooke Salfer

Melinda
Edstrom

Cassie Voth

www.wayzataresults.com

Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN

TmPI
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name
Summer Rauk
Kelsey Roe

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

8

11

9
7
12

10
12

9
11

Varsity Girls 5000M

Madison Bartholome
Savannah Kundert
Laura Ringeisen

Jackie Sanvick

Danielle Schmidt

www.wayzataresults.com

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

Wanamingo

Rochester Lourdes

Hayfield

Kasson-Mantorville

Goodhue
Hayfield

Hayfield

Pine Island

Cannon Falls

Goodhue

10/20/2015

12 Kasson-Mantorville

Yr Team
12 Pine Island
10 Hayfield

7 Goodhue
12 Goodhue
12 Hayfield
10 Hayfield

Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN

16/20/2015
dkkkkokkkkkk TEAM SCORE ***#*kkkokk

91 Stewartville

24:36.5

24:48.9

24:53.2
25:03.0
25:20.5

25:21.8
25:31.3
25:35.2
25:39.8

Time

26:17.7
27:16.7
27:26.1
27:35.9
27:41.7
30:27.0
31:35.0

(21:27.8 1067:18.9 1:54.0)

3 Chrissy Lofgren

12

20:20.4

Pace
8:28
8:47
8:50
8:53
8:55
9:49

10:10

7:56

8:00

8:01
8:04
8:10

8:10
8:13
8:15
8:16
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Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

(21:24.8 107:04.9 0:40.7)

(21:30.5 107:32.5 2:35.2)

(21:41.6 108:27.8 3:08.5)

(21:50.9 109:14.3 3:59.5)

2 8 Kailee Malone 8 20:33.9
3 25 Laura Pedelty 9 21:58.5
4 27 1Isabel Field 8 22:11.7
5 28 Autumn Feine 9 22:14.4
6 ( 44) Emily Schlectinger 9 23:47.0
2. 92 Lake City

1 13 Morgan Dammann 12 21:83.2
2 17 Liv Kozlowski 10 21:22.2
3 19 Sidney Renelt 10 21:26.9
4 20 Phebe Nelson 8 21:27.8
5 23 Taylor Heitman 12 21:43.9
6 ( 36) Brenna Nelson 8 23:10.2
7 ( 40) Catherine Keller 10 23:29.9
3. 92 Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo

1 2 Skyler Jacobson 10 20:14.5
2 9 Lauren Berg 10 20:40.1
3 22 Tess Hokanson 10 21:41.1
4 26 Sophie Holm 12 22:07.1
5 33 Haley Ellingson 11 22:49.7
6 ( 39) Maddie Patterson 11 23:29.1
7 ( 51) Grace Beebe 9 24:30.8
4. 105 Byron

1 5 Hannah Higgins 9 20:29.2
2 14 Lauren Nepstad 8 21:04.2
3 21 Annika Johnson 8 21:32.6
4 24 Justine Schneider 12 21:44.1
5 41 Abbi Barstad 10 23:37.7
6 ( 42) Olivia Stahler 11 23:44.4
7 ( 43) Kelsey Howard 10 23:45.6
5. 113 Cannon Falls

1 1 Katherine Hoffman 12 19:59.9
2 7 Sophie Epps 9 20:33.2
3 29 Amanda Wulf 11 22:14.7
4 306 Brett Hanson 10 22:27.1
5 46 Annika Thomley 11 23:59.4
6 ( 50) Kristina Allen 8 24:22.0
7 ( 59) Melinda Edstrom 9 25:35.2
6. 116 Rochester Lourdes

1 11 Lauryn Renier 8 20:59.2
2 16 Erin Leary 11 21:19.3
3 18 Margaret Degen 8 21:26.3
4 34 Anna Braun 9 22:58.9
5 37 Anna Otto 8 23:12.6
6 ( 38) Elizabeth Bauer 12 23:13.1
7 ( 52) Grace Baudhuin 8 24:36.5
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Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN

1e/2e/2015
*kkkkkkkkkk TEAM SCORE ¥k

7. 116 Pine Island (22:60.5 110:02.1 3:31.9)
1 6 Josselyn Lindahl 1@ 20:32.1
2 12 Jocasta Adelsman 10 21:02.2
3 15 Alyssa Rauk 9 21:17.8
4 35 Ally Noll 10 23:06.0
5 48 Taylor Rasmussen 12 24:04.0
6 ( 58) Brooke Salfer 12 25:31.3
7 ( 61) Summer Rauk 12 26:17.7
8. 138 Kasson-Mantorville (22:23.9 111:58.4 3:34.9)
1 4 Courtney West 106 20:27.8
2 10 Tiana Wiebke 7 20:48.0
3 32 Ashley 3ohnson 8 22:43.5
4 45 Anna Rechtzigel 10 23:57.4
5 47 Ashley Christensen 9 24:02.7
6 ( 54) Ava Holtz 9 24:53.2
7 ( 64) Savannah Kundert 12 27:35.9
9. 274 Goodhue (25:42.4 128:31.7 5:00.6)
1 31 Emily Benrud 16 22:41.1
2 55 Ellie Smith 7 25:03.0
3 60 Cassie Voth 11 25:39.8
4 63 Madison Bartholome 7 27:26.1
5 65 Laura Ringeisen 12 27:41.7

10. 277 Hayfield (25:23.3 ° 126:56.4 3:08.2)

1 49 Caitlyn Severson 10 24:08.5
2 53 Alexandra Louks 11 24:48.9
3 56 Alyssa Klocke 12 25:20.5
4 57 Megan Johnson 10 25:21.8
5 62 Kelsey Roe 10 27:16.7
6 ( 66) Jackie Sanvick 12 30:27.0
7 ( 67) Danielle Schmidt 10 31:35.0
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Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN

TmPI
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10/20/2015

Junior Varsity Boys 5000M
Name Yr Team
Matthew .
Determan 11 Kasson-Mantorville
Samuel )
Moenning 11 Kasson-Mantorville
Isaac Threinen 8 Kasson-Mantorville
Andrew Green 8 Lake City
Trace Sackett 9 Kasson-Mantorville
Ben Johnson 8 Lake City
Nash Nelson 8 Lake City
Jacob Olson 10 Pine Island
Nate Martin 10 Lake City
Joey Kozlowski 7 Lake City
Jared Johnson 10 Kasson-Mantorville
Chrlsf(opher 7 Stewartville
Remling
Aric Jorgensen 8 Byron
Taggart Jacob 11 Lake City
Jared Aarsvold 12 Kasson-Mantorville
Thomas Hamlin 10 Kasson-Mantorville

. Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Corbin Avery 10 Wanamingo
Nick Adamson 8 Rochester Lourdes
Scott Boelman 7 Stewartville
Ryan Bartel 11 Kasson-Mantorville
Andrew .
Jennissen 10 Kasson-Mantorville
Nick Danyluk 7 Lake City
Braeden
Dilworth 8 Byron
Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-

John Nelson 12 Wanamingo
Ben Gardner 12 Lake City
Sam Tempel 8 Hayfield

Time

19:00.2

19:03.3

19:06.0
19:16.3
19:22.6
19:24.1
19:27.9
19:33.4
19:39.3
19:50.1
20:00.7

20:26.3

20:28.0
20:29.7
20:31.4
20:33.2

20:40.4

20:41.2
20:42.0

20:50.6

20:55.2
20:56.0
20:57.0

20:57.7

21:04.9
21:07.0

Pace

6:07

6:08

6:09
6:13
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:18
6:20
6:24
6:27

6:35

6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37

6:40

6:40
6:40
6:43

6:44
6:45
6:45

6:45

6:48
6:48
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27

28

29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55

56

57

22

23

24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39
40

Aaron Turk

Braydon
Entgelmeier

Tim Petersen
Garrett Cobb

Ben Knowlton

Brady Laumb
Dawson lhrke
Andy Kroll
Lincoln Stellner
Lenny Zeller
Jonathan
Onigkeit
Jackson Struck
Reid Spreiter
Carson Hanna
Zach Heimer

Pedro Martin
Peyton Liffrig

Tyler Stene

Andrew
Gallagher

Carl Rol

Noah Koenig
Dakotah Fouts
Juan Chavez

Kam
Lodermeier

Alex Kurth
Payton Leis
Jacob Ableitner
Tristen Rodak
Alex Bowron
Eric
Chestolowski
Jimmy
Anderson

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
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11

11
11

11

10
12

10

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Byron

Lake City
Pine Island

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Kasson-Mantorville
Byron

Pine Island

Byron

Byron

Rochester Lourdes

Hayfield
Kasson-Mantorville
Byron

Byron

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Byron

Lake City
Pine Island
Byron
Goodhue

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Lake City
Rochester Lourdes
Pine Island

Byron

Rochester Lourdes

Rochester Lourdes

Lake City

21:09.0

21:12.6

21:23.3
21:25.0

21:34.7

21:37.1
21:39.0
21:40.5
21:44.3
21:58.5

21:58.7

22:00.9
22:03.5
22:10.8
22:13.3

22:13.9
22:18.5
22:21.6

22:26.9

22:36.6
22:37.6
22:37.9
23:06.0

23:09.7

23:12.2
23:14.1
23:20.6
23:39.0
23:40.0

23:40.4

23:45.5

6:49

6:50
6:54
6:54
6:57
6:58
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:09
7:10

7:10

7:11

7:12

7:14

7:17
717
718
7:27

7:28

7:29
7:29
7:31
7:37
7:38

7:38

7:39
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58

59
60

41

Kamdon
Gostomcezik

Carter Lindahl

Michael
Majerus

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

9
8

Byron

Pine Island

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-

Wanamingo

23:46.6

23:49.2
23:56.2

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Place
61

62

63

64
65
66

67

68

69

70

71
72
73

74

75

76

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN

TmPI
42

43

44

45

46

10/20/2015
Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name Yr Team
Mark Ustby 9 Rochester Lourdes
Jonathan .
Aggen 12  Pine Island
William
Wagner 7 Cannon Falls
Charles
Schneiter 12 Byron
Isaiah Tempel 7 Hayfield
Jarrett
Nepstad 12 Byron
Fletcher Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-

10 .
Bengtson Wanamingo
Ethan .
Heitman 9 Lake City
Christian
Gosch 7 Goodhue
Michael 7 Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Pliscott Wanamingo
Cal Svestka 7 Pine Island
Todd Nuss 10 Kasson-Mantorville
Adam Pike 7 Hayfield
Rhylan .
Peterson 9 Kasson-Mantorville
Spencer ,
Phoenix 8 Hayfield
Noah 9 Kasson-Mantorvilie

Woxland

Time
24:01.4

24:03.9

24:22.6

24:30.4
24:33.2
24:45.7

24:49.8

24:54 .4

24:58.9

25:00.4

25:05.3
25:30.3
25:34.1

25:57.5

26:11.3

26:29.8

7:40
7:40
7:43

Pace
7:44

7:45

7:51

7:54
7:55
7:59

8:00

8.01

8:03

8:03

8:05
8:13
8:14

8:22

8:26

8:32
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77
78
79

80

81

82
83

Will Cobb
Colby Distad
Colin Warren

Cole Lingbeck

Christian
Chavez

David
Barsness

Eric Deegan

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Pine Island
Kasson-Mantorville
Goodhue

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Goodhue

7
12
9

10

8

9
11

Pine Island

Lake City

26:33.3
27:14.2
27:48.0

28:13.6

28:17.1

28:37.0
28:46.8

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN

10/20/2015
*kkkxEFERIE TEAM SCORE #¥%% %%k

(19:18.6 96:32.8 1:00.5)

(19:31.6 97:37.7 ©8:33.8)

(21:12.2 106:00.9 1:16.3)

(21:19.2 106:35.7 1:33.5)

1 22 Kasson-Mantorville

1 1 Matthew Determan 11 19:00.2
2 2 Samuel Moenning 11 19:03.3
3 3 Isaac Threinen 8 19:06.0
4 5 Trace Sackett 9 19:22.6
5 11 Jared Johnson 10 20:00.7
6 ( 14) Jared Aarsvold 12 20:31.4
7 ( 15) Thomas Hamlin 10 20:33.2
2 36 Lake City

1 4 Andrew Green 8 19:16.3
2 6 Ben Johnson 8 19:24.1
3 7 Nash Nelson 8 19:27.9
4 9 Nate Martin 16 19:39.3
5 10 Joey Kozlowski 7 19:50.1
6 ( 13) Taggart Jacob 11 20:29.7
7 ( 18) Nick Danyluk 7 20:56.0
3 168 Byron

1 12 Aric Jorgensen 8 20:28.0
2 19 Braeden Dilworth 8 20:57.0
3 23 Braydon Entgelmeier 7 21:12.6
4 26 Dawson Ihrke 9 21:39.0
5 28 Lincoln Stellner 9 21:44.3
6 ( 29) Lenny Zeller 8 21:58.5
7 ( 32) Carson Hanna 16 22:10.8
4 116 Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo

1 16 Corbin Avery 10 20:40.4
2 20 John Nelson 12 20:57.7

8:33
8:46
8:57

9:06

9:07

9:13
9:16
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3 22 Aaron Turk 9 21:09.0
4 25 Ben Knowlton 10 21:34.7
5 33 Pedro Martin 11 22:13.9
6 ( 34) Peyton Liffrig 9 22:18.5
7 ( 35) Tyler Stene 11 22:21.6
5. 133 Pine Island (21:43.5 108:37.1 3:47.2)
1 8 Jacob Olson 10 19:33.4
2 24 Garrett Cobb 12 21:25.0
3 27 Andy Kroll 9 21:40.5
4 36 Noah Koenig 11 22:37.6
5 38 Jacob Ableitner 12 23:20.6
6 ( 41) Carter Lindahl 8 23:49.2
7 ( 43) Jonathan Aggen 12 24:03.9
6. 163 Rochester Lourdes (22:38.9 113:14.4 2:59.2)
1 17 Nick Adamson 8 20:41.2
2 36 Jonathan Onigkeit 7 21:58.7
3 37 Payton Leis 10 23:14.1
4 39 Alex Bowron 10 23:40.0
5 40 Eric Chestolowski 10 23:40.4
6 ( 42) Mark Ustby 9 24:01.4
7. 187 Hayfield (23:53.3 119:26.5 5:04.3)

1 21 Sam Tempel 8
2 31 Jackson Struck 7
3 44 Isaiah Tempel 7 24:33.2
4 45 Adam Pike 7
5 46 Spencer Phoenix 8

Incomplete Teams:

Stewartville
Christopher Remling 7, Scott Boelman 7

Goodhue
Juan Chavez 9, Christian Gosch 7, Colin Warren 9, Christian Chavez 8

Cannon Falls
William Wagner 7



1113/2015 Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

58 Kamdon 9 Byron
Gostomczik

59 41 Carter Lindahl 8 Pine lsland

60 Mic_hael 8 Zumbrof[a-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Majerus Wanamingo

23:46.6

23:49.2
23:56.2

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @

www.wayzataresults.com

Place
61

62

63

64
65
66

67

68

69

70

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN

TmPI

42
43

44

10/20/2015
Junior Varsity Boys 5000M

Name Yr Team
Mark Ustby 9 Rochester Lourdes
Jonathan :
Aggen 12 Pine Island
William
Wagner 7 Cannon Falls
Charles
Schneiter 12 Byron
Isaiah Tempel 7 Hayfield
Jarrett
Nepstad 12 Byron
Fletcher Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-

10 .
Bengtson Wanamingo
Ethan .
Heitman 9 Lake City
Christian
Gosch 7 Goodhue
Michael 4 Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Pliscott Wanamingo

L.

Time
24:01.4

24:03.9

24:22.6

24:30.4
24:33.2
24:45.7

24:49.8

24:54.4

24:58.9

25:00.4

Ll NN

7:40

7:40
7:43

Pace
7:44

7:45

7:51

7:54
7:55
7:59

8:00

8:01

8:03

8:03
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77 Will Cobb 7 Pine Island 26:33.3 8:33

78 Colby Distad 12 Kasson-Mantorville 27:14.2 846

79 Colin Warren 9 Goodhue 27:48.0 8:57
: Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon- ) .

80 Cole Lingbeck 10 Wanamingo 28:13.6 9:06
Christian . )

81 Chavez 8 Goodhue 28:17.1 9:07
David . . .

82 Barsness 9 Pine Island 28:37.0 9:13

83 Eric Deegan 11 Lake City 28:46.8 9:16

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN

10/20/2015
*EIKFRFRKKE TEAM SCORE ¥k skkskokoksk

1. 22 Kasson-Mantorville (19:18.6 96:32.8 1:00.5)
1 1 Matthew Determan 11 19:00.2

2 2 Samuel Moenning 11 19:83.3

3 3 Isaac Threinen 8 19:06.0

4 5 Trace Sackett 9 19:22.6

5 11 3Jared Johnson 10 20:00.7

6 ( 14) Jared Aarsvold 12 20:31.4

7 ( 15) Thomas Hamlin 10 20:33.2

2. 36 Lake City (19:31.6 97:37.7 0:33.8)
1 4 Andrew Green 8 19:16.3

2 6 Ben Johnson 8 19:24.1

3 7 Nash Nelson 8 19:27.9

4 9 Nate Martin 10 19:39.3

5 186 Joey Kozlowski 7 19:50.1

6 ( 13) Taggart Jacob 11 20:29.7

7 ( 18) Nick Danyluk 7 20:56.9

3. 108 Byron (21:12.2 106:00.9 1:16.3)

1 12 Aric Jorgensen 8 0
2 19 Braeden Dilworth 8 2]
3 23 Braydon Entgelmeier 7 .6
4 26 Dawson Ihrke 9 21:39.0
5 28 Lincoln Stellner 9 3
6 ( 29) Lenny Zeller 8 5
7 ( 32) Carson Hanna 10 8

4. 116 Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo (21:19.2 106:35.7 1:33.5)

1 16 Corbin Avery 10 20:40.4
2 20 John Nelson 12 20:57.7
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Hiawatha Valey League Conference Championships

(21:43.5 108:37.1 3:47.2)

(22:38.9 113:14.4 2:59.2)

(23:53.3 119:26.5 5:084.3)

3 22 Aaron Turk 9 21:09.0
4 25 Ben Knowlton 10 21:34.7
5 33 Pedro Martin 11 22:13.9
6 ( 34) Peyton Liffrig 9 22:18.5
7 ( 35) Tyler Stene 11 22:21.6
5. 133 Pine Island

1 8 Jacob Olson 10 19:33.4
2 24 Garrett Cobb 12 21:25.0
3 27 Andy Kroll 9 21:40.5
4 36 Noah Koenig 11 22:37.6
5 38 Jacob Ableitner 12 23:20.6
6 ( 41) Carter Lindahl 8 23:49.2
7 ( 43) Jonathan Aggen 12 24:03.9
6 163 Rochester Lourdes

1 17 Nick Adamson 8 20:41.2
2 30 Jonathan Onigkeit 7 21:58.7
3 37 Payton Leis 10 23:14.1
4 39 Alex Bowron 10 23:40.0
5 40 FEric Chestolowski 106 23:40.4
6 ( 42) Mark Ustby 9 24:01.4
7 187 Hayfield

1 21 Sam Tempel 8 21:07.0
2 31 Jackson Struck 7 22:00.9
3 44 Isaiah Tempel 7 24:33.2
4 45 Adam Pike 7 25:34.1
5 46 Spencer Phoenix 8 26:11.3

Incomplete Teams:

Stewartville
Christopher Remling 7, Scott Boelman

Goodhue
Jua

Cannon Falls

n Chavez 9, Christian Gosch 7, Colin Warren 9, Christian Chavez 8

William Wagner 7

7
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Place
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12
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14
15
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17
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19
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26
27

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN

TmPI
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11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

10/20/2015
Varsity Boys 5000M
Name Yr Team
Carl Kozlowski 11 Lake City
Mitchell Mund 11 Lake City
Brennan .
Gustafson 11  Kasson-Mantorville
Isaiah Scruggs 10 Stewartville
Bjorn Pearson 12 Cannon Falls
Ben Colvin 12 Kasson-Mantorville
Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Ben Bohn 12 Wanamingo
Jack Williams 11 Pine Island
Mason lverson 10 Kasson-Mantorville
Austin .
O'Flaherty 12 Lake City
Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-

Aaron Grove 12 Wanamingo
lan Dewey 11 Rochester Lourdes
Joe Bauer 10 Pine Island
Nate Peterson 12 Byron
Hunter Grimm 9 Lake City
Chatrlie Miller 10 Kasson-Mantorville
Harrison .
Heppelmann 11 Kasson-Mantorville
Logan Meurer 11 Pine Island
Aren Jorgensen 10  Byron
Risdon .
Kaartinen 12 Lake City
Peter Monk 10 Rochester Lourdes
Benjamin Trihey 10 Kasson-Mantorville
Alex Scharpen 12 Lake City
Dylan Deetz 11 Stewartville
Tyler Evenson 12 Kasson-Mantorville
Dominic Sieve 11 Rochester Lourdes
Nick Matti 12 =~ Hayfield

Time
16:58.8
17:04.5

17:11.5

17:18.3
17:24.2
17:39.3

17:42.0

17:49.0
17:53.9

17:54.8

17:55.1

17:56.5
17:58.6
18:09.0
18:14.5
18:15.0

18:23.9
18:25.8

18:31.2
18:35.1

18:38.2
18:38.7
18:39.0
18:56.1
18:59.9
19:04.4
19:04.8

Pace
5:28
5:30

5:32
5:35
5:37
5:41
5:42
5:45
5:46
5:46

547

5.47
5:48
5:51
5.53
5:53

5:56
5:56

5:58
5:59

6:00
6:01
6:01
6:06
6:07
6:09
6:09
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37

38

39

40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56
57

58

59
60

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36

37

38

39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

o4

55
56

57

58
59

Garrett Bates
Cam Slowinski
Derek Alpers
Michael Horkey
Trevor Price
Evan Goplen
Michael Kaiya

Danny
Langworthy

Dylan Bauman
Nathan Jacobs

Ben Erickson

Cole Haferman

Cobie Vagts
Erwin Strelow

Joe Lambrecht
David Bauer
Thor Hanson
Ryan Alpers
Joe Livingood

Willy Heitmann

Karl Trost
Ryan Schaefer
Tate Horgen
Parker Smith
Riley Eddy
Kelby Heitman
CJ Hahn

Andrew
Simmons

Shawn Husgen
Jon Beach

Diego Becerril

Luke Wallaker
Zach Smith

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

10
12
10
10

9
10
11

9

11
9

11

11

11
9

10
10
12
12
10

10

11
10
11
12

9

7
12

9

10
12

9

8
9

Pine Island

Byron

Goodhue

Pine Island
Rochester Lourdes
Pine Island
Rochester Lourdes

Pine Island

Stewartville
Byron

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Cannon Falls
Cannon Falls

Byron

Rochester Lourdes
Cannon Falls
Goodhue

Byron

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Cannon Falls
Rochester Lourdes
Stewartville

Byron

Cannon Falls
Goodhue
Goodhue

Stewartville

Stewartville
Stewartville

Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-
Wanamingo

Goodhue
Goodhue

19:08.1
19:09.2
19:11.8
19:22.8
19:37.5
19:39.3
19:41.2

19:41.4

19:44.0
19:55.4

19:56.7

20:02.6

20:06.7
20:09.4

20:11.7
20:17.2
20:17.4
20:19.5
20:24.3

20:24.5

20:30.4
20:30.9
20:35.2
20:42.5
20:56.8
22:11.5
22:18.1

22:20.3

22:20.5
22:24.7

23:04.8

23:16.9
23:17.4

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @

6:10
6:10
6:11
6:15
6:19
6:20
6:21

6:21
6:22
6:25
6:26

6:28
6:29
6:30
6:30
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:35

6:35

6:37
6:37
6:38
6:40
6:45
7:09
7:11

7:12

7:12
7:13

7:26

7:30
7:30
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Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN

10/20/2015
Varsity Boys 5000M
Place TmPlI Name Yr Team Time Pace
61 Noah Klocke 9 Hayfield 23:17.6 730
62 60 Derek Ramier 11  Cannon Falls 24:14.3 7:49
63 Donavan Phoenix 12 Hayfield 24:23.7 7:52

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

Hiawatha Valley lLeague Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN

10/20/2015
HkEKEARKRKE TEAM SCORE *%FHdksdkaok

1. 48 Lake City (17:45.6 88:47.7 1:36.3)
1 1 Carl Kozlowski 11 16:58.8
2 2 Mitchell Mund 11 17:04.5
3 16 Austin O'Flaherty 12 17:54.8
4 15 Hunter Grimm 9 18:14.5
5 20 Risdon Kaartinen 12 18:35.1
6 ( 23) Alex Scharpen 12 18:39.0
2. 51 Kasson-Mantorville (17:52.8 89:23.6 1:12.4)
1 3 Brennan Gustafson 11 17:11.5
2 6 Ben Colvin 12 17:39.3
3 9 Mason Iverson 16 17:53.9
4 16 Charlie Miller 10 18:15.0
5 17 Harrison Heppelmann 11 18:23.9
6 ( 22) Benjamin Trihey 10 18:38.7
7 ( 25) Tyler Evenson 12 18:59.9
3. 96 Pine Island (18:32.9 92:44.3 1:33.8)
1 8 Jack Williams 11 17:49.0
2 13 Joe Bauer 10 17:58.6
3 18 Logan Meurer ‘ 11 18:25.8
4 27 Garrett Bates 10 19:08.1
5 30 Michael Horkey 10 19:22.8
6 ( 32) Evan Goplen 10 19:39.3
7 ( 34) Danny Langworthy 9 19:41.4

4, 123 Rochester Lourdes (18:59.6 94:57.8 1:44.7)
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Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

(19:11.3 95:56.5 2:02.7)

(19:12.2 96:00.9 2:42.5)

(19:46.8 98:53.9 5:02.0)

(19:41.7 98:28.1 3:06.2)

1 12 Ian Dewey 11 17:56.5
2 21 Peter Monk 16 18:38.2
3 26 Dominic Sieve 11 19:04.4
4 31 Trevor Price 9 19:37.5
5 33 Michael Kaiya 11 19:41.2
6 ( 42) David Bauer 10 26:17.2
7 ( 48) Ryan Schaefer 16 20:30.9
5. 138 Byron
1 14 Nate Peterson 12 18:09.e
2 19 Aren Jorgensen 10 18:31.2
3 28 Cam Slowinski 12 19:09.2
4 36 Nathan Jacobs 9 19:55.4
5 41 Joe Lambrecht 10 20:11.7
6 ( 45) Joe Livingood 10 20:24.3
7 ( 50) Parker Smith 12 20:42.5
6. 139 Zumbrota-Mezeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo
1 7 Ben Bohn 12 17:42.0
2 11 Aaron Grove 12 17:55.1
3 37 Ben Erickson 11 19:56.7
4 38 Cole Haferman 11 20:02.6
5 46 Willy Heitmann 10 20:24.5
6 ( 57) Diego Becerril 9 23:04.8
7. 166 Stewartville
1 4 Isaiah Scruggs 10 17:18.3
2 24 Dylan Deetz 11 18:56.1
3 35 Dylan Bauman 11 19:44.0
4 49 Tate Horgen 11 20:35.2
5 54 Andrew Simmons 9 22:20.3
6 ( 55) Shawn Husgen 10 22:20.5
7 ( 56) Jon Beach 12 22:24.7
Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships
Zumbrota Golf Course, Zumbrota, MN
16/20/2015
kkkkkRRRK KK TEAM SCORE EE X E L LS T 2]
8. 174 Cannon Falls
1 5 Bjorn Pearson 12 17:24.2
2 39 Cobie Vagts 11 20:06.7
3 490 Erwin Strelow 9 20:09.4
4 43 Thor Hansan 12 20:17.4
5 47 Karl Trost 11 20:30.4
6 ( 51) Riley Eddy 9 20:56.8
7 ( 68) Derek Ramler 11 24:14.3
9. 236 Goodhue
1 29 Derek Alpers 10 19:11.8
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2

3
a4
5
6

44
52
53
58

Ryan Alpers
Kelby Heitman
Cj Hahn

Luke Wallaker

( 59) Zach Smith

Incomplete Teams:

Hayfield

Nick Matti 12, Noah Klocke

Hiawatha Valley League Conference Championships

12 20:19.5
7 22:11.5
1 .

O 0o N
NN
wwN
R
N oo
HOR

9, Donavan Phoenix 12
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4 Section 1A
NAME PL 1600M| 3200M {5000M SPLIT#SPLIT#PPLITH#O014Tin
2000M| 4000M
Carl 2 515 10:40 16:39 5:15 ]| 5:25 | 5:59
Mitchell 6 517 10:56 16:55 5:17 1 5:39 | 5:59
Austin 18 5:25 11:37 18:01 5251 6:12 ]| 6:24
Cole 26 5:36 11:49 18:22 536 | 6:13 | 6:33
Risdon 33 5:36 11:51 18:35 5:36 | 6:15 | 6:44
Hunter 39 5:45 12:05 18:45 5:45 | 6:20 | 6:40
Alex S 48 5:54 12:14 19:02 554 6:20 | 6:48
Liv 13 6:12 13:15 20:54 6:12 113:15]20:54
Sid 19 6:20 13:27 21:11 6:20§ 7:07 | 7:44
Morgan 22 6:12 13:28 21:20 6:12 | 7:16 | 7:52
Phebe 31 6:50 14:03 21:39 6:50 | 7:13 | 7:36
Taylor 33 6:42 14:01 21:44 6:42 | 7:21 | 7:43
Brenna 49 6:54 14:24 22:29 6:54 | 7:30 | 8:05
Catherine 52 6:53 14:24 22:38 6:53 17311 8:14




SECTION 1A BOYS'

OCTOBER 29, 2015

5000 METERS

NORTHERN HILLS GOLF COURSE

PLACE NAME SCORE
1 La Crescent 77
2 Lake City 85
3 RAACHE Jaguars 113
4 Plainview-Elgin-Millville 136
5 Pine Island 168
6 Blooming Prairie 200
7 8t. Charles 218
8 Byron 261
9 Rochester Lourdes 277

10 Dover-Eyota 287
11 Stewartville 302
12 Lewstn~Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn 314
13 Cannon Falls 366
14 Cotter 397
15 Chatfield 405

16 Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl 413
17 GrndMdw/Lry-Ostrnd/Sthlnd 425

18 Austin Pacelli 463
19 Wabasha-Kellogg 509
20 Schaeffer Academy 517
21 Hayfield 556
22 Goodhue 592
23 Kingsland ) 699

GRADE BREAKDOWN

GRADE

TOTAL

FINISHERS PERCENT

14 9
11 7
21 14
43 28
36 24
27 18
152

AVERAGE GRADE OF RUNNERS

OVERALL ~ 10.0
TOP 25 - 10.6
TOP 10 - 10.5

CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP

ROCHESTER, MINNESOTA

INDIVIDUAL TEAM POINTS

1 3 14 28 31 36 47
2 6 18 26 33 39 48
5 20 21 29 38 60 64
13 22 25 30 46 72 106
15 16 40 44 53 54 71
8 17 32 34 109 110

12 35 45 59 67 81

37 43 50 52 79 85 88
24 51 61 66 75 77 82
41 56 58 63 69 70

10 42 68 84 98 136 138

11 78 86 87 104 140 143
49 65 80 90 113 122 125
19 76 91 108 111 114 115
57 62 73 100 121 127 132
7 95 97 107 119 134 150
27 93 103 116 124 131 144
4 83 123 147 152
55 96 117 120 129 148 149
74 92 112 137 141 142 145

|
|
|
I
I
I
|
}
I
|
|
9 23 89 94 99 | 105 118
|
!
|
I
I
]
]
|
|
I
]

TOP 5 RUNNERS

AVG TIME

17:37.9
17:42.8
18:04.5
18:23.1
18:35.1
18:41.2
18:52.4
19:13.9
19:17.1
19:19.9
19:28.4
19:33.4
19:57.8
20:11.1
20:12.0
20:14.3
20:15.2
20:43.3
22:28.7
21:10.4
21:44.1
21:48.9
23:59.2

SPREAD



SECTION 1A BOYS'

OCTOBER 29, 2015
5000 METERS

NORTHERN HILLS GOLF COURSE

FINISH ORDER

NAME

1 Zack Emery

2 Carl Kozlowski
3 Matt Steiger

4 Nick Meyer

5 Josiah Eide

6 Mitchell Mund

7 Peter Torkelson
8

9

Alec Ille

Dylan Linder
10 Isaiah Scruggs
11 Bjorn Pearson
12 Chris Majerus
13 Jaxon Stucky
14 Cole Fechner
15 Jack Williams
16 Josiah Bauer

17 Elijah Baker

i8 Austin O'Flaherty
19 Dillon Nolan

20 Caleb Jones

21 Johnathan Beardall

22 Devin Stanley
23 Hunter Herber
24 Ian Dewey

25 Samson Hagen

26 Cole Willers
27 Nathan Drees
28 Andrew Lechnir
29 Evan Ouverson
30 Grant Rubin
31 Cal McLellan

32 Evan Doerhoefer
33 Risdon Kaartinen
34 Isaac Baker

35 Tyler Fynboh
36 Bryce Duffy
37 Miles Clopton
38 Eli Church

39 Hunter Grirm

40 Logan Meurer

41 Izaak Juenemann
42 Dylan Deetz

43 Cam Slowinski
44 Evan Goplen

45 Levi Kittleson
46 Griffin Doughty
47 Dane McCormick

48 Alex Scharpen

49 Garet Grant

50 Aren Jorgensen
51 Dominic Sieve

52 Nate Peterson

53 Garrett Bates

54 Michael Horkey
55 Cole Bothun

56 Nathaniel Gunter

57 Nate Eversole
58 Spencer Thrke
59 Zach Fohrman
60 Josiah Jones

CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP

ROCHESTER, MINNESOTA

TIME

16:32.2
16:39.5
16:45.5
16:47.4
16:53.3
16:55.2
16:58.3
17:09.6
17:25.5
17:36.5
17:44.2
17:47.0
17:50.4
17:56.5
17:57.3
17:58.2
18:01.3
18:01.7
18:04.5
18:05.7
18:10.6
18:15.8
18:18.2
18:18.8
18:20.0
18:22.6
18:24.0
18:24.6
18:27.8
18:30.2
18:30.9
18:34.6
18:35.2
18:35.5
18:37.1
18:37.4
18:43.9
18:45.0
18:45.4
18:49.2
18:54.1
18:57.5
18:58.3
18:58.6
18:59.0
18:59.3
19:00.8
19:02.6
19:07.6
19:09.1
19:10.1
19:10.6
19:12.4
19:13.1
19:13.4
19:14.4
19:16.3
19:17.0
19:23.4
19:29.5

PACE

5:19
5:22
5:24
5:24
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:31
5:37
5:40
5:43
5:43
5:45
5:47
5:47
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:51
5:53
5:5¢4
5:54
5:5¢4
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:57
5:57
5:58

'5:59

5:59
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:04
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:15
6:16

GRADE

SCHOOL

La Crescent

Lake City

La Crescent
Wabasha-Kellogg

RAACHE Jaguars

Lake City
GrndMdw/Lry-Ostrnd/Sthlnd
Blooming Prairie
Lewstn~Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn
Stewartville

Cannon Falls

St. Charles
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
La Crescent

Pine Island

Pine Island

Blooming Prairie

Lake City

Chatfield

RAACHE Jaguars

RAACHE Jaguars
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn
Rochester Lourdes
Plainview-Elgin~-Millville
Lake City

Austin Pacelli

La Crescent

RAACHE Jaguars
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
La Crescent

Blooming Prairie

Lake City

Blooming Prairie

St. Charles

La Crescent

Byron

RAACHE Jaguars

Lake City

Pine Island

Dover—-Eyota

Stewartville

Byron

Pine Island

St. Charles
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
La Crescent

Lake City

Cotter

Byron

Rochester Lourdes

Byron

Pine Island

Pine Island

Schaeffer Academy
Dover-Eyota
Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl
Dover-Eyota

St. Charles

RAACHE Jaguars



Peter Monk
Casey Olson
Nick Gunter
Marcus Krajewski
Tim DeMarais
Trevor Price
Axel Daood
Dylan Bauman
Ben Reuss

Tanner Garity
Jacob Olson
Taite Clark
Michael Harrison
Nick Matti
Michael Kaiya
Brady Woltz
David Bauer
Thor Hanson

Joe Lambrecht
Aidan Beckman
Jay Davis

Ryan Schaefer
Alex Avilez
Christopher Remling
Joe Livingood
Erwin Strelow
Karl Trost
Nathan Jacobs
Mitchell Ledebuhr
Albert OCh

Henry Gathje
Sam Tempel

Cole Ethen

Trey Perez
Parker Hale
Joey Bierbaum
Kolton Arndorfer
Scott Boelman
Nathan Wick
Aaron Eversole
Ryan Alpers
Derek Alpers
William Kahle
Riley Eddy
Logan Quimby
Andrew Krause
Matt Scaglione
Cody Guenther
Ethan Grant
Jesse Schewe
Colby Aarhus
Jackson Struck
Will Modjeski
Josh Walsh

Ben Muller

Jacob Kramer
Will Davies
Brad Colbenson
Andrew Arndorfer
Jesse O'Driscoll
Jared Reinhardt
Connor Hagarty
Paul Cushman
Jayden Lewis
Nick Beranek

CJ Hahn

Matt Eversole
Kelby Heitman
Reed Davis
Wesley Dean
Bennett Kraemer
Travis Sexton
Zachary Buchholtz
Jackson Hale
Zach Smith

19:29.8
19:30.0
19:31.5
19:32.5
19:34.2
19:34.8
19:35.3
19:36.7
19:42.7
19:43.7
19:45.3
19:46.7
19:47.6
19:50.2
19:51.9
19:55.1
19:57.9
20:07.2
20:07.5
20:11.7
20:13.4
20:17.9
20:20.6
20:25.1
20:28.0
20:32.1
20:32.6
20:33.1
20:33.5
20:36.9
20:39.7
20:41.2
20:41.5
20:43.0
20:43.8
20:44.0
20:45.0
20:46.2
20:46.7
20:46.9
20:48.4
20:48.8
20:49.6
20:52.7
20:56.3
20:58.4
21:00.5
21:02.4
21:04.8
21:13.3
21:18.2
21:22.9
21:24.9
21:25.2
21:29.9
21:41.4
21:42.7
21:44.7
21:48.3
21:49.2
21:50.8
21:51.2
21:58.8
21:59.9
22:14.7
22:15.5
22:16.3
22:16.8
22:22.5
22:31.0
22:34.4
22:35.1
22:46.1
22:49.1
22:54.8

6:17
6:17
6:17
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:29
6:29
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:50
6:51
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:55
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:05
7:05
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:12
7:15
7:16
7:16
7:20
7:21
7:23
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Rochester Lourdes
Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl
Dover-Eyota
RAACHE Jaguars
Cotter

Rochester Lourdes
St. Charles
Stewartville
Dover-Eyota
Dover~Eyota

Pine Island
Plainview~-Elgin-Millville
Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl
Hayfield

Rochester Lourdes
Chatfield

Rochester Lourdes

Cannon Falls

Byron

Cotter

St. Charles

Rochester Lourdes
Wabasha~Kellogg
Stewartville

Byron

Cannon Falls

Cannon Falls

Byron
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn
Cotter

Chatfield

Hayfield

Austin Pacelli
Lewstn~Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn
GrndMdw/Lry-Ostrnd/Sthlind
Schaeffer Academy
GrndMdw/Lry~Ostrnd/Sthlnd
Stewartville
Lewstn—-Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn
Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl
Goodhue

Goodhue

Austin Pacelli

Cannon Falls
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn
Plainview~Elgin-Millville
GrndMdw/Lry-Ostrnd/Sthlnd
Chatfield

Blooming Prairie

Blooming Prairie
Chatfield

Hayfield

Cotter

Chatfield

Chatfield

Austin Pacelli

Schaeffer Academy
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn
GrndMdw/Lry-Ostrnd/Sthlnd
Schaeffer Academy
Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl
Cotter

Wabasha-Kellogg

Austin Pacelli

Cotter

Goodhue
Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl
Goodhue

Schaeffer Academy
Kingsland

Austin Pacelli
Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl
Kingsland
GrndMdw/Lry~-Ostrnd/Sthlnd
Goodhue



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Andrew Simmons
Noah Klocke
Shawn Husgen
Scott Lechner
Cobie Vagts
Isaiah Tempel
Donavan Phoenix
Derek Ramler
Isaac Kraushaar
Adam Pike
Hunter Meisner
William Sailer
Tim Hook

Denny Truelson
Zac Hendrickson
Logan O'Connell
Charlie Cushman

22:56.9
23:03.0
23:20.3
23:30.9
23:37.6
23:43.2
24:09.8
24:12.1
24:13.8
24:25.8
24:32.8
25:28.5
25:39.8
25:40.1
25:54.3
26:35.2
27:48.3

7:23
7:25
7:31
T:34
7:36
7:38
7:47
T:47
7:48
7:52
7:54
8:12

8:16
8:20
8:33
8:57

Stewartville
Hayfield
Stewartville
Kingsland

Cannon Falls
Hayfield

Hayfield

Cannon Falls
Austin Pacelli
Hayfield
Kingsland
Wabasha-Kellogg
Schaeffer Academy
Schaeffer Academy
GrndMdw/Lry-Ostrnd/Sthlnd
Kingsland
Wabasha-Kellogg



SECTION 1A GIRLS' CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP

OCTOBER 29, 2015

5000 METERS

NORTHERN HILLS GOLF COURSE

PLACE NAME

o~ WNR

GRADE FINISHERS PERCENT
7 21 14
8 27 18
9 18 12
10 26 18
11 28 19
12 28 19

Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl
Lake City

Stewartville

Dover—Eyota

Byron

Rochester Lourdes
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Pine Island

RAACHE Jaguars

Cannon Falls

Cotter

Chatfield

Austin Pacelli

La Crescent

St. Charles
Wabasha-Kellogg
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn
Kingsland

Blooming Prairie
GrndMdw/Lry-Ostrnd/Sthlnd
Goodhue

Hayfield

Schaeffer Academy

GRADE BREAKDOWN

TOTAL 148

AVERAGE GRADE OF RUNNERS

OVERALL - 9
TOP 25 - 9
TOP 10 - 9

.

(SRR N

SCORE

93
118
128
137
147
150
200
218
251
279
279
316
345
406
411
416
422
444
491
506

600
INC

ROCHESTER, MINNESOTA
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INDIVIDUAL TEAM POINTS
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131
141

136

142

120
140

144

137

145

TOP 5 RUNNERS

AVG TIME

21:12.4
21:21.8
21:22.3
21:33.2
21:35.4
21:39.9
21:58.1
22:04.3
22:22.0
22:29.1
21:58.9
22:49.2
23:17.9
23:33.0
23:36.8
24:52.8
24:04.3
23:51.3
24:38.3
24:54.0
25:44.3
25:51.3

SPREAD



SECTION 1A GIRLS'

OCTOBER 29, 2015
5000 METERS

NORTHERN HILLS GOLF COURSE

FINISH ORDER

NAME

1 Grace Ping

2 Kayla Christopherson
3 Chrissy Lofgren

4 Emily Snyder

5 Hannah Higgins

6 Josselyn Lindahl

7 Emmy Buntrock

8 Lauryn Renier

9 Sophie Epps

10 Kailee Malone

11 Sierra Stucky
12 Kara Lindberg
13 Liv Kozlowski

14 Annika Johnson
15 Mariah Palmby

16 Bailey Ruen

17 Lauren Nepstad
18 Jocasta Adelsman
19 Sidney Renelt

20 Linnea Clark

21 Kiera Olson

22 Morgan Dammann
23 Leah Ruen

24 Margaret Degen

25 Olivia Sailer
26 Erin Leary

27 Aubrey Williams
28 Alison Pryor

29 Maddie Smith

30 Laura Pedelty
31 Phebe Nelson

32 Tiera Ruggeberg
33 Taylor Heitman
34 Isabel Field

35 Bailey O'Hare
36 Ashley Miner

37 Rory Bickler
38 Christina Schmidt
39 Marissa Houfek

40 Saydie Clark

41 Alyssa Rauk

42 Justine Schneider
43 Hannah Linder

44 Evelyn Daood

45 Annika Juenemann
46 Abigail Paul

47 Beatrice Martin
48 Kaylee Maker

49 Madison Nelson
50 Amanda Wulf

51 Autumn Feine

52 Brenna Nelson

53 Elizabeth Bauer
54 Katy Steffes

55 Megan Heimer

56 Catherine Keller
57 Mika Miller

58 Grace Castleberg
* Kaitlin Fry

59 Esther Young

CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP

ROCHESTER, MINNESOTA

TIME

17:48.9
19:50.1
20:15.3
20:35.4
20:36.0
20:36.7
20:37.0
20:37.2
20:38.3
20:40.7
20:43.4
20:47.2
20:54.2
21:01.6
21:01.9
21:04.8
21:07.2
21:07.8
21:11.1
21:13.7
21:16.8
21:20.2
21:27.6
21:29.3
21:30.4
21:31.1
21:35.4
21:36.5
21:37.4
21:38.5
21:39.6
21:43.7
21:44.1
21:47.7
21:49.5
21:58.9
22:02.8
22:06.8
22:08.1
22:11.9
22:12.3
22:12.6
22:13.2
22:13.9
22:16.4
22:17.5
22:17.9
22:18.9
22:23.9
22:24.5
22:29.2
22:29.5
22:34.0
22:35.5
22:37.9
22:38.2
22:38.4
22:41.4
22:42.0
22:44.9

PACE

5:44
6:23
6:31
6:38
6:38
6:38

6:47
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:58
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:09

. 7:10

7:11
7:11
7:11
7:13
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:16
7:16
7:17
7:17
T7:17
7:18
7:18
7:19

GRADE
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SCHOOL

Cotter

Austin Pacelli
Stewartville
Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl
Byron

Pine Island

Dover-Eyota

Rochester Lourdes

Cannon Falls

Stewartville
Plainview~Elgin-Millville
RAACHE Jaguars

Lake City

Byron

Dover—Eyota
Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl
Byron

Pine Island

Lake City
Plainview~Elgin-Millville
Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl
Lake City
Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl
Rochester Lourdes
Wabasha-Kellogg
Rochester Lourdes

Cotter

Blooming Prairie
Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl
Stewartville

Lake City

Dover-~-Eyota

Lake City

Stewartville
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn
Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl
Austin Pacelli
Dover-Eyota

Rochester Lourdes
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Pine Island

Byron
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn
St. Charles

Dover-Eyota

Chatfield

Chatfield

Chatfield

Dover—Eyota

Cannon Falls

Stewartville

Lake City

Rochester Lourdes

La Crescent
GrndMdw/Lry-Ostrnd/Sthlnd
Lake City
Plainview~Elgin-Millville
RAACHE Jaguars

Schaeffer Academy

RAACHE Jaguars



Haley Nordstrom
Olivia Carrillo
Maddie Perry
Anna Otto

Klowee Malakowsky
Katherine Hoffman
Ally Noll

Brett Hanson
Taylor Haney
Abbi Barstad
Marina Schwanke
Ashley Haxton
Cassandra Hall
Lexi Soukup

Anna Braun
Katherine Michelson
Naomi Hagstrom
Erica Earley
Molly Franzose
Courtney Krier
Stephanie Bradt
Emily Benrud
Laura Buringa
Courtney Dayland
Andrea Mettler
Marie Larson
Moriah Weiss
Allison Hansen
Annika Adelsman
Maggie Bahr
Kaylee Arndt
Emily Schlechtinger
Paige Bruening
Katherine Beech
Mary Morgan
Renee Lechner
Emma Keenan
Olivia Stahler
Isabelle Berg
Taylor Rasmussen
Anjuli Harris
Karla Gomez

Cali Mauss
Kelsey Howard
Annika Thomley
Olivia Anderson
Alexandra Louks
Olivia Johnson
Maddie Merten
Riley Von Arx
Anna Frisch
Ashley Harding
Annika Nowlan
Kristine Allen
Caitlyn Severson
Maria Nielsen
Cassie Voth
Kamila Ismaillova
Elizabeth Walsh
Ashley Muenzenberger
Tori Kittleson
FEllisa Smith
Kelly Graves
Jennessa Larsen
BElisa Staat
Alison Krohnberg
Megan Johnson
Rose Michaud
Brooke Salfer
Alysa Manahan
Kelsey Roe
Aubrey Allen
Kimberly Quino-Munson
Nell Himlie
Alyssa Klocke

22:46.8
22:48.8
22:49.8
22:51.7
22:55.2
22:55.8
22:56.8
22:57.5
22:59.1
22:59.8
23:01.5
23:02.7
23:03.1
23:03.6
23:04.7
23:07.5
23:08.7
23:11.2
23:11.4
23:12.1
23:14.7
23:15.8
23:16.1
23:19.4
23:23.1
23:24.7
23:25.4
23:27.6
23:28.1
23:29.2
23:33.5
23:35.8
23:38.5
23:40.4
23:40.8
23:46.0
23:48.9
23:52.5
23:57.1
23:59.8
24:00.7
24:03.6
24:10.6
24:15.2
24:19.5
24:27.9
24:33.4
24:39.8
24:47.7
24:48.6
24:55.5
24:55.8
24:56.1
24:59.2
25:17.2
25:19.6
25:20.7
25:29.2
25:36.1
25:46.1
25:46.8
25:51.2
25:53.1
25:54.0
25:54.7
25:55.1
25:55.3
26:03.8
26:05.0
26:25.7
26:28.5
26:32.2
26:53.5
26:54.2
27:02.0

7:20
7:21
7:21
7:22
7:23
T7:23
7:23
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:25
7:25
7:25
T7:26
7:27
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:28
7:29
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:37
T:37
7:39
7:40
7:41
7:43
7:43
T:44
7:45
7:47
7:48
7:50
7:53
7:54
T7:56
7:59
7:59
8:01
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:12
8:14
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:23
8:24
8:30
8:31
8:33
8:39
8:40
8:42
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RAACHE Jaguars

Cotter

RAACHE Jaguars

Rochester Lourdes
Wabasha-Kellogg

Cannon Falls

Pine Island

Cannon Falls

La Crescent

Byron

Kingsland

Wabasha~Kellogg
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Austin Pacellil

Rochester Lourdes
Schaeffer Academy

RAACHE Jaguars

Kingsland

La Crescent
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Chatfield

Goodhue

St. Charles

St. Charles

Kingsland

Stewartville
GrndMdw/Lry-Ostrnd/Sthlnd
St. Charles

Pine Island

Cannon Falls
Lanesboro/Fillmore Centrl
Stewartville

Dover-Eyota

Schaeffer Academy

Cotter

Kingsland

Austin Pacelli

Byron

Chatfield

Pine Island

Cotter

Chatfield

La Crescent

Byron

Cannon Falls
Plainview-Elgin-Millville
Hayfield

Blooming Prairie
GrndMdw/Lry-Ostrnd/Sthlnd
La Crescent
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn
RAACHE Jaguars

Blooming Prairie

Cannon Falls

Hayfield

Wabasha-Kellogg

Goodhue
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn
Chatfield

La Crescent

St. Charles

Goodhue

La Crescent
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn
Kingsland

Blooming Prairie

Hayfield

Blooming Prairie

Pine Island
GrndMdw/Lry-Ostrnd/Sthlnd
Hayfield

Cotter

Goodhue
Lewstn-Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn
Hayfield




Maggie Vlasaty
Becci Timm
Madison Bartholome
Sara Gottschalk
Jayden Roberts
Krista Gadient
Hannah Nelson
Allie McDonough
Audrey Farlinger
Danielle Schmidt
Hailey Vosen
Caryn Wolter
Jackie Sanvick

27:13.4
27:15.3
27:20.3
27:24.3
27:25.9
27:42.8
27:43.9
28:;45.1
29:16.0
30:28.6
31:36.3
31:48.6
32:45.4

8:46
8:46
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:55
8:56
9:15
9:25
9:49
10:10
10:14
10:33

GrndMdw/Lry—-Ostrnd/Sthlnd
St. Charles

Goodhue
GrndMdw/Lry-Ostrnd/Sthlnd
GrndMdw/Lry-Ostrnd/Sthlnd
Goodhue

Austin Pacelli

St. Charles

Kingsland

Hayfield

Wabasha-Kellogg
Lewstn—-Altra/Rshfrd-Ptrsn
Hayfield



STATE MEET -St. Olaf

NAME PL | |1600M] 3200M |5000M SPLIT#pPLIT#PLITHO014Tin
2000M] 4000M

Liv 96 6:08 | 13:05 [ 20:55 6:08 | 6:57 | 7:50
Morgan 102 6:10 13:16 | 21:05 6:10 | 7:06 | 7:49
Phebe 128 6:37 | 13:42 | 21:30 6:37 | 7:05 | 7:48
Sid 135 6:23 | 13:33 | 21:39 6:23 | 7:1°0| 8:06
Taylor 142 6:36 | 13:53 | 21:53 6:36 | 7:17 | 8:00
Brenna“ 153 6:37 | 13:54 | 22:11 6:37 | 7:17 | 8:16
Catherine 159 6:40 | 14:07 | 22:26 6:40 | 7:27 | 8:19
Carl K 3 502 | 10:22 | 16:17 5:02 | 5:20 | 5:55
Mitchell 12 5:05 | 10:36 | 16:38 5:05 [10:31] 6:02
Austin 103 520 | 11:16 | 17:49 5:20 | 5:56 | 6:33
Risdon 130 528 | 11:29 | 18:18 5,28 | 6:01 | 6:48
Cole 132 5:28 11:31 | 18:19 5:28 | 6:03 | 6:48
‘Alex S 142 536 | 11:40 | 18:28 5:36 | 6:04 | 6:48
Hunter 150 5:36 | 11:45 | 18:38 5:36 | 6:09 | 6:53

11/6/2015
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www.mshsl.org/mshsl/upload/ MSHSL135156A_Girls.txt

MSHSL STATE CROSS COUNTRY MEET - Class A Girls - 5 Kilometers
St Olaf College - Northfield, MN
November 7, 2015

i. 74 Perham ( 20:04.9 1:49:24.4 1:03.2)
1 4 Brynnan Covington 11 19:33.5
2 11 Caitlin Covington 9 19:53.9
3 12 Jenna Wegscheid 12 19:53.6
4 21 Hailey Wegscheid 9 20:27.6
5 26 Ashley Hokanson 9 20:36.7
6 { 35) Sydney Karels 12 20:51.2
7 ( 89) Abby Tweeton 8 22:11.4
2. 98 Annandale ( 20:069.3 1:40:46.4 1:20.0)
1 5 Emily Kasper 10 19:36.5
2 8 Jessica Scheer 10 19:39.2
3 1@ Elizabeth Schlafke 12 19:48.0
4 33 Gabrielle Ward 12 20:46.2
5 42 Hannah Groth 12 20:56.5
6 ( 44) Briana Canesi 9 20:58.4
7 ( 61) Jordyne Broich 9 21:25.3
3. 118 Trinity School at River Ridge ( 20:14.6 1:41:12.8 2:14.0)
1 1 Rebecca Wilkin 12 19:09.4
2 3 Grace Ennis 11 19:23.4
3 27 Elizabeth Neil 9 20:38.1
4 28 Kate Cunningham 8 20:38.5
5 59 Charlotte Howland 11 21:23.4
6 ( 62) Katie Michalak 11 21:26.3
7 ( 88) Marie Demarais 11 22:09.8
4. 168 Luverne ( 20:35.3 1:42:56.5 2:02.3)
1 7 Madi Schandelmeier 11 19:38.2
2 16 Gabi Ferrell 9 20:06.7
3 18 Regan Feit 7 20:14.8
4 54 Autumn Nath 7 21:16.3
5 73 Madison Reisdorfer 9 21:40.5
6 ( 84) Claire Baustian 8 22:04.2
7 ( 97) Cassie Flanagan 7 22:39.6
5. 168 Fairmont ( 20:38.5 1:43:12.2 1:53.2)
1 6 Jenna Pavich 11 19:37.8
2 19 Lizzy Subbert 16 20:17.1
3 29 Molly Hawkins 11 20:40.3
4 48 Emily Haugen 11 21:06.0
5 66 Megan Hawkins 10 21:31.90
6 ( 87) Sarah Bartz 12 22:09.0
7 ( 93) Tabitha Thatcher 7 22:16.7



11/8/2015 www.mshsl.org/mshsl/upload/ MSHSL135156A_Girls.txt

6. 200 LQPV/DB ( 20:50.1 1:44:10.2 1:22.6)
1 14 Jordyn Sterud 1@ 19:59.2

2 17 Sadie Thompson 11 20:10.3

3 55 Kelly Kvaal 12 21:18.7

4 56 Sydney Bartunek 11 21:20.2

5 58 Grace Hegland 9 21:21.8

6 ( 82) Alex Sather 9 22:00.1

7 ( 98) Annika Trygestad 8 22:40.6

7. 200 Pine City ( 20:55.6 1:44:37.8 0:52.6)
1 22 Allison Gusk 12 20:28.2

2 30 Ashli Webster 10 20:43.4

3 49 Alaina Steele 8 20:54.7

4 51 Makayla Butenhoff 9 21:10.7

5 57 Marin Foss 10 21:20.8

6 ( 92) Grace Langmade 10 22:15.4

7 ( 95) Grace Grubbs 8 22:24.4

8. 216 Martin County West ( 21:00.8 1:45:03.7 3:21.7)
1 9 Marissa Whitehead 7 19:42.3

2 25 Whitney Smith 12 20:33.5

3 36 Katie Lange 7 20:51.7

4 38 Brooke Anderson 11 20:52.2

5 102 Mackenzie Peterson 7 23:04.0

6 (104) Emily Matejka 8 23:10.6

7 (107) Maggie Bachenberg 11 23:25.8

9. 211 Lanesboro/Fillmore Central ( 20:58.8 1:44:53.7 ©:53.0)
1 24 Kiera Olson 11 20:31.4

2 34 Emily Snyder 9 20:49.9

3 43 Ashley Miner 10 20:57.6

4 50 Bailey Ruen 10 21:10.4

5 60 Maddie Smith 9 21:24.4

6 ( 76) Leah Ruen 11 21:46.3

7 (110) Kaylee Arndt 7 24:00.9
10. 258 The Blake School ( 21:12.0 1:45:59.6 1:29.5)
1 23 C.C. Lucas 11 20:30.3

2 39 Olivia Ohrt 10 20:52.7

3 47 Jackie Weyerhaeuser 7 21:05.3

4 68 Ellie Ankeny 12 21:31.5

5 81 Bailey Abraham 7 21:59.8

6 ( 91) Maggie Ankeny 8 22:14.8

7 (101) Alexandra Koullick 8 23:082.9
11. 264 Proctor ( 21:10.7 1:45:53.5 1:42.0)
1 15 Annika Voss 10 20:02.8

2 52 Hannah Bettendorf 10 21:13.3

3 53 Sydney Binsfield 9 21:15.1

4 706 Haley Hoops 9 21:37.5

5 74 Makayla McGregor 8 21:44.8

6 ( 78) Paige Lusti 8 21:49.1

7 ( 89) Morgan Binsfield 10 21:57.7
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12. 286 Ely {( 21:28.9 1:47:24.1 2:28.3)
1 31 Ryne Prigge 106 20:44.3

2 37 Caroline Homer 11 20:52.2

3 49 Erin Bianco 11 21:08.1

4 63 Emma Terwilliger 10 21:26.9

5 166 Morgan Moravitz 11 23:12.6

6 (108) Evelyn Bercher 10 23:26.1

7 (189) Taryn Osthoff 11 23:49.8
13. 292 United North Central ( 21:20.8 1:46:43.8 1:39.7)
1 20 Annika Aho 9 20:21.1

2 45 Alyssa Peterson 9 21:02.7

3 69 C(Cierra Ahlf 9 21:33.7

4 75 Megan Hendruickson 9 21:45.5

5 83 Anna Olson 11 22:00.8

6 (188) Maria Isaacson 19 23:00.6

7 (185) Erin Olson 10 23:10.7

14. 297 Morris Area/Chokio-Alberta ( 21:29.3 1:47:26.4 3:14.4)
1 13 Maddie Carrington 8 19:55.7

2 32 Savannah Aanerud 11 20:45.1

3 64 Malory Anderson 8 21:29.0

4 85 Midori Soderberg 11 22:06.5

5 183 Kaylie Raths 7 23:10.1

6 (111) Correy Hickman 11 24:20.8

7 (112) Becca Holland 12 25:06.4

15. 303 Lake City { 21:25.0 1:47:04.9 0:57.7)
1 41 Liv Kozlowski 10 20:55.8

2 46 Morgan Dammann 12 21:05.2

3 65 Phebe Nelson 8 21:30.9

4 72 Sidney Renelt 10 21:39.5

5 79 Taylor Heitman 12 21:53.5

6 ( 90) Brenna Nelson B8 22:11.5

7 ( 96) Catherine Keller 1@ 22:26.3

16. 303 Eden Valley-Watkin ( 21:17.2 1:46:25.7 2:48.9)
1 2 Anna Donnay 11 19:19.6

2 67 Amaya Lyrek 9 21:31.1

3 71 Libby Yozamp 9 21:39.1

4 77 Olivia Kuechle 8 21:47.4

5 86 Rachel Utecht 9 22:08.5

6 ( 94) Zya Lueders 7 22:17.2

7 ( 99) Cailyn Kuechle 8 22:45.6

MSHSL STATE CROSS COUNTRY MEET - Class A Girls - 5 Kilometers
St 0laf College - Northfield, MN

November 7, 2015

{TmP1 = Team Scoring Place)
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Place TmP1l Bib Name Grade Team 1 Mile 2
Mile Finish Pace

1 511 Grace Ping 7 Cotter 5:27
11:24 17:52.8 5:46

2 535 Morgan Richter 8 Breck 5:36
11:49 18:42.7 6:082

3 543 Hannah Truniger 12 Watertown/Mayer 5:33
11:49 18:46.7 6:83

4 559 Erika Fox 11 Carlton 5:46
12:01 18:55.3 6:06

5 1 661 Rebecca Wilkin 12 Trinity School at River Ridge 5:54
12:12 19:09.4 6:10

6 567 Maria Pake 16 Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton 5:49
12:15 19:18.4 6:13

7 2 701 Anna Donnay 11 Eden Valley-Watkins 5:33
12:02 19:19.6 6:14

8 512 Kayla Christopherson 9 Austin Pacelli 5:47
12:11  19:22.7 6:15

9 3 662 Grace Ennis 11 Trinity School at River Ridge 5:55
12:24 19:23.4 6:15

10 536 Tierney Wolfgram 7 Math and Science Academy 5:54
12:17 19:26.1 6:16

11 563 Ellyssa Peterson 11 Greenway / Nashwauk - Keewatin 5:46
12:08 19:27.3 6:16

12 513 Chrissy Lofgren 12 Stewartville 5:55
12:19 19:31.7 6:18

13 4 731 Brynnan Covington 11 Perham 5:57
12:13  19:33.5 6:18

14 545 Brook Wedin 11 Mora 5:56
12:23 19:33.9 6:18

15 570 Ellie Morgan 10 Frazee 5:57
12:26 19:35.0 6:19

16 5 676 Emily Kasper 18 Annandale 5:57
12:24 19:36.5 6:19 ‘

17 6 614 Jenna Pavich 11 Fairmont 5:55
12:20 19:37.8 6:20

18 7 631 Madi Schandelmeier 11 Luverne 5:44
12:19 19:38.2 6:20

19 8 675 Jessica Scheer 19 Annandale 5:56
12:23 19:39.2 6:20

20 9 627 Marissa Whitehead 7 Martin County West 6:17
12:45 19:42.3 6:21

21 520 Beth Stevermer 10 United South Central 5:56
12:23 19:43.1 6:21

22 537 Allie Bodin 12 Holy Family Cathplic High School 5:57
12:37 19:43.5 6:21 -

23 568 Ellie Nelson 10 Roseau 5:56
12:26 19:44.1 6:22

24 554 Bailee Heitkamp 8 Breckenridge/Wahpeton 6:03
12:30 19:46.3 6:22

25 10 673 Elizabeth Schlafke 12 Annandale 5:56
12:27 19:48.0 6:23

26 11 733 Caitlin Covington 9 Perham 6:15
12:41  19:53.0 6:24

27 528 Lauren Karnitz 9 Redwood Valley 6:06
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45.1
515
45.2
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46.2
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53e

Kristine Kalthoff
6:36

Allison Gusk
6:36

Megan Danielson
6:36

Ella Van Kempen
6:36

Morgan Gehl

6:36

Moriah Bullerman
6:36

C.C. Lucas

6:36

Sydney Bexell
6:37

Kiera Olson

6:37

Lexi Erickson
6:37

Carly Scheuerman
6:37

Eriica Eades
6:38

Whitney Smith
6:38

Angel Martens
6:38

Lauren Savageau
6:38

Ashley Hokanson
6:39
Christianna Green
6:39

Elizabeth Neil
6:39

Lydia Kantonen
6:39

Kate Cunningham
6:39

Molly Hawkins
6:40

Alli Ruprecht
6:40

Ma Kenna Thurston
6:40

Ashli Webster
6:41

Ryne Prigge
6:41

Savannah Aanerud
6:41

Josselyn Lindahl
6:41 .

Gabrielle Waprd
6:42

Brynn Fernholz
6:42

Claire Sulflow
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Megan Hendruickson
7:01

Leah Ruen

7:01

Olivia Kuechle
7:01

Paige Lusti
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175 112 697 Becca Holland 12 Morris Area/Chokio-Alberta 7:10
15:46 25:06.4 8:05
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MSHSL STATE CROSS COUNTRY MEET - Class A Boys - 5 Kilometers
St 0laf College - Northfield, MN
November 7, 2015

e e e e em e et e o e R S e e e R R e e e e e e et e e P e e R e R MR AL M SR Ak e e = e = AR e e e A M A e v o o

1. 43 Mora ( 16:38.0 1:23:89.7 ©:54.8)
1 2 Michael Schwinghamer 11 16:11.1

2 4 Alec Sanbeck 11 16:25.6

3 9 3John Schwinghamer 11 16:43.4

4 11 Cole 0slin 12 16:43.7

5 17 Noah Moravec 12 17:85.9

6 ( 57) Matt Ergen 11 18:01.0

7 ( 85) Jared Greenberg 11 18:36.6

2. 94 Perham ( 17:66.1 1:25:30.4 0:45.6)
1 6 Hunter Kjelshus 11 16:38.2

2 15 Carson Speicher 10 16:58.9

3 18 Jacob Dickerson 11 17:08.0

4 27 C(Clayton Anderson 9 17:21.5

5 28 Chase Lietz 11 17:23.8

6 ( 63) Adam Siira 11 18:09.9

7 ( 76) Brandon Ohara 8 18:23.0

3. 166 Annandale ( 17:31.2 1:27:36.2 ©0:26.5)
1 24 Christopher Groth 10 17:20.2

2 30 Zach Boos 12 17:25.4

3 33 Jeff Braun 11 17:30.9

4 35 Jamie Kasper 12 17:32.8

5 44 Hunter Norgren 12 17:46.7

6 ( 48) Justin Heimkies 10 17:49.1 |
7  ( 95) Jack Massmann 9 18:53.6 |
4. 178 West Central Area/Evansville ( 17:23.5 1:26:57.4 2:16.0) |
1 5 Ryley Nelson 11 16:25.9

2 16 Chris Swenson 12 16:43.6

3 32 Ethan Olson 11 17:28.0

4 49 Jacob Bright 8 17:38.0

5 91 Drake Swanson 11 18:41.9

6 (102) Kyle Schill 7 19:10.4

7  (105) Jack Vankempen 8 19:12.5

5. 186 Trinity School at River Ridge ( 17:31.9 1:27:39.2 1:26.9)
1 8 Henry Brink 12 16:39.2

2 31 Dob Kintz 11 17:26.9

3 36 Thomas Wilkin 10 17:33.6

4 51 Henry ieighton 11 17:53.4

5 6@ Raymond Tallarini 12 18:06.1

6 ( 78) Alex Baum 11 18:23.9

7 ( 83) Charlie Cruse 9 18:31.7
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6. 200 La Crescent ( 17:28.3 1:27:21.4
1 1 Zack Emery 11 16:67.8

2 12 Matt Steiger 10 16:44.1

3 54 Andrew Lechnir 11 17:59.4

4 66 Cole Fechner 10 18:13.9

5 67 Cal Mciellan 11 18:16.2

6 {( 96) Dane McCormick 9 18:54.8

7 (109) Bryce Duffy 8 19:03.5

7. 201 Lake City ( 17:28.6 1:27:22.9
1 3 Carl Kozlowski 11 16:17.4

2 7 Mitchell Mund 11 16:38.5

3 49 Austin 0'Flaherty 12 17:49.4

4 70 Risdon Kaartinen 12 18:18.5

5 72 Cole Willers 11 18:19.1

6 ( 80) Alex Scharpen 12 18:28.9

7 ( 87) Hunter Grimm 9 18:38.1

8. 205 Pequot Lakes ( 17:49.8 1:28:24.0
1 20 Reid Pierzinski 10 17:12.4

2 21 Tony Fitzer 11 17:15.9

3 52 Levi Palmer 12 17:53.6

4 53 Max Johnston 8 17:59.1

5 59 Jacob Tschida 11 18:03.0

6 ( 74) Cody Huss 11 18:22.0

7 ( 82) Marty Fitzer 11 18:30.0

9. 231 Ottertail Central ( 17:43.4 1:28:36.9
1 14 Ben Himmelspach 12 16:49.3

2 19 Charlie Frost 12 17:09.3

3 58 Jake Wicklund 12 18:01.7

4 69 Lucas Radermacher 12 18:17.6

5 71 Cody Dolezal 8 18:19.0

6 ( 99) Erick George 11 18:39.6

7 (106) Noah Wendland 19 19:13.8

10. 245 Minnehaha Academy ( 17:56.2 1:29:18.9
1 25 Chris Schold 12 17:20.9

2 41 Max Gifford 9 17:38.2

3 47 Gabe Satoskar 11 17:48.8

4 55 Bjorn Anderson 12 17:59.5

5 77 Peter Shaffer 8 18:23.5

6 ( 84) Tristan Tew 10 18:36.3

7 ( 93) Anthony Guarnera 9 18:42.8
11. 245 LOQPV/DB ( 17:49.8 1:29:08.7
1 16 Keiser Freetly 10 17:04.2

2 39 Mikey Kvaal 8 17:36.4

3 45 Braxton Thompson 11 17:47.6

4 64 John Wagner 12 18:10.8

5 81 Stephen Martin 10 18:29.7

6 ( 97) Eean Allpress 9 18:58.7

7 ( 98) Colby Deuth 8 18:58.8
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12. 256 Glencoe-Silver lake ( 17:53.9 1:29:29.4 1:03.4)
1 26 Michael Schaefer 12 17:21.2

2 43 Tony Fischer 10 17:46.5

3 46 Austin Schroepfer 11 17:47.8

4 62 Michael Meyer 11 18:09.3

5 79 Oscar Pena 9 18:24.6

6 ( 94) Joe Knudten 9 18:50.2

7 (103) Tyler Hausladen 12 19:10.9
13. 262 Jordan ( 17:51.6 1:29:15.0 1:53.2)
1 13 Owen Keiser 10 16:44.4

2 37 Symon Keiser 8 17:34.3

3 61 Parker Huss 11 18:06.7

4 65 Max Ceplecha 8 18:12.0

5 86 Jaccb Strack 9 18:37.6

6 (101) Grant Lightfoot 10 19:05.2

7 (187) Tim Soller 12 19:14.8
14. 288 Ely ( 18:01.2 1:30:85.6 1:06.0)
1 22 Teddy Pierce 11 17:16.0

2 50 Cole Helms 12 17:51.4

3 68 Simon Stouffer 11 18:16.9

4 73 Luke Olson 8 18:19.3

5 75 Joey Pierce 7 18:22.0

6 ( 89) Seth Prigge 12 18:39.3

7 ( 99) Ben Gustafson 18 19:03.3
15. 289 Greenway - Nashwauk- Keetwatin ( 18:01.1 1:30:05.5 1:17.8)
1 29 Geno Uhrbom 7 17:24.8

2 38 Dylan Carlson 11 17:36.3

3 42 Noah Axley-Cuellar 10 17:43.4

4 88 Terrance Palkki 9 18:38.4

5 92 C(ody Staydohar 10 18:42.6

6 (108) Dylan Dechampeau 8 19:17.2

7 (112) Nick Ledoux 12 20:02.9
16. 326 Redwood Valley ( 18:16.8 1:31:23.7 2:02.8)
1 23 Marshal Quast 12 17:18.8

2 34 Carter Menz 11 17:31.3

3 56 Aaron Boyle 11 18:00.9

4 104 Boe Bidinger 11 19:11.1

5 109 Sam Fox 9 19:21.6

6 (110) Nathan Benson 12 19:32.8

7 (111) Deon Estebo 9 19:43.6

MSHSL STATE CROSS COUNTRY MEET - Class A Boys - 5 Kilometers
~ St Olaf College - Northfield, MN

November 7, 2015

(TmPl = Team Scoring Place)
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Place TmPl Bib

Mile

Finish
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2 834
16:11.1
3 761
16:17.4
919
16:18.5
935
16:22.3
943
16:24.6
4 833
16:25.6
5 851
16:25.9
929
16:26.8
959
16:34.1
6 891
16:38.2
7 762
16:38.5
8 811
16:39.2
9 835
16:43.4
16 852
16:43.6
11 831
16:43.7
12 755
16:44.1
13 781
16:44.4
936
16:45.4
939
16:46.3
920
16:46.4
940
16:47.4
927
16:48.5
14 861
16:49.3
922
16:51.8
93e
16:56.1
944

Name Grade Team 1 Mile 2

Pace

Zack Emery 11 La Crescent 5:02
5:12

Michael Schwinghamer 11 Mora 5:02
5:13

Carl Kozlowski 11 Lake City 5:02
5:15

John Roth 12 Lake Crystal-Welcome-Memorial/Nicol 5:02
5:15

Michael Mitchel 11 Blake School (the) 5:03
5:17

Connor Schank 12 Howard Lake/Waverly/Winsted 5:01
5:17

Alec Sanbeck 11 Mora 5:02
5:18

Ryley Nelson 11 West Central Area/Evansville 5:03
5:18

Michael Suda 10 Pipestone 5:01
5:18

Jake Paron 10 Cook County- Two Harbors 5:04
5:20

Hunter Kjelshus 11 Perham 5:10
5:22

Mitchell Mund 11 Lake City 5:05
5:22

Henry Brink 12 Trinity School at River Ridge 5:08
5:22

John Schwinghamer 11 Mora 5:02
5:23

Chris Swenson 12 West Central Area/Evansville 5:03
5:24

Cole 0slin 12 Mora 5:65
5:24

Matt Steiger 10 La Crescent 5:18
5:24

Owen Keiser 10 Jordan 5:13
5:24

Declan Dahlberg 10 Mounds Park Academy 5:03
5:24

Lucas Mueller 11 Nova Classical Academy 5:09
5:24

Javier Victorino 10 Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop 5:02
5:24

Lukas Lindgren 11 Mounds Park Academy 5:07
5:25

Kurt Tebeest 11 Montevideo 5:02
5:25

Ben Himmelspach 12 Ottertail Central 5:03
5:25

Josh Sundblad 12 Fairmont 5:02
5:26

Anthony Wollum 10 Canby/Minneota 5:10
5:28

Jon Hall 10 Milaca 5:01
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893
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01.9
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03.1
794
04.2
832
05.9
913
07.5
892
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862
09.3
911
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934

:13.3

945
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923
14.0
921

:15.0

202
15.9
871
16.0
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17.9
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18.2
9241
18.4
ge3
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932
19.6
845

120.2

946
20.7
821
20.9

5:28

Josiah Eide
5:28

Dan Wilson
5:28

Carson Speicher
5:28

Seguy Hanson
5:29

Hans Frank-Holzner
5:30

Keiser Freetly
5:30

Noah Moravec
5:31

Peter Torkelson
5:31

Jacob Dickerson
5:31

Charlie Frost
5:32

Nick Meyer
5:32

Isaiah Scruggs

5:32

John Irwin
5:32

Reid Pierzinski
5:33

Joshua Starr
5:33

Joshua Nordstrom
5:33

Brandon Steffl
5:33

Landon Javens
5:34

Tony Fitzer
5:34

Teddy Pierce
5:34

Jordan Malikowski
5:34

Brandon Lopez
5:35

Josh Bailey
5:35

Chris Norton
5:35

Marshal Quast
5:35

Dylan Nachreiner
5:35

Christopher Groth
5:35

Devin Deringer
5:35

Chris Schold
5:36
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RAACHE Jaguars
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Perham

Concordia Academy-Roseville
Hillcrest Lutheran

LQPV/DB

Mora

Grand Meadow/Leroy-0Ostrander/Southl
Perham

Ottertail Central
Wabasha-Kellogg
Stewartville

Windom

Pequot Lakes

Community Christian
Heritage Christian
Minnesota Valley Lutheran
Mankato Loyola/Cleveland
Pequot Lakes

Ely

Royalton

Eveleth - Gilbert
Benson/KMS

Nova Classical Academy
Redwood Valley
Springfield/Cedar Mt/Comfrey
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Maple Lake

Minnehaha Academy
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:11

:@5

12

:15

103

:10
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124
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